MELIa

TO: DISTRIBUTION

oy

547 W. Jackson Boulevard, Chicago, Il. 606671

FROM: C. M. Krakar
Chief Engineering Officer
SUBJECT: 2022 Seniority Roster

312-322-6900

January 31, 2022

mefrarail.com

Enclosed you will find the 2022 Seniority Rosters for BMWE employees. Copies should be posted on all bulletin boards.

Per Rule 5 (c) NIRC & BMWE Contract

"It will be the responsibility of each employee to determine if the seniority dates afforded him on the appropriate
seniority rosters are correct and such rosters will be open to correction for a period of sixty (60) days from the date of
posting. Upon presentation of proof of error by an employee or his representative, such error will be corrected. If no
protest is presented within sixty (60) days, the date will stand as official and thereafter will not be subject to protest on
any future roster, except that any typographical error or error of omission will be corrected”.

CMK:TG

Enclosures

DISTRIBUTION

T. Stuebner

L. Powell

J. Winchester

S. Struhart

J. Totos

L. Welling

T. Cardwell, G/C
J. Graham, GC

S. Moody - Gilbert, GC
P. Sorensen

B. Clark

T. Damask

All Bulletin Boards

J. Jauregui

J. Rodriguez
B. Iskra

F. Kmeic

M. Neskovic
J. Cervantes
L. Diaz

D. Colantuono
E. Hartwig
J. Thomas

L. Nichols
M. Rangel




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

B&B Foreman - 1

Status Last Name

5 DIAZ
VAZQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
FARRINGTON

7 SPARKS
PETRIE
KNOR
STREETER

2 ALEXANDER
GALLIGAN
SCOTT HI

5 FREENY
PONCE
GARIBAY

5 THOMAS
GUITRON
CALDERON JR,
JOHNSTON 11
OTERO
JAUREGUI

5 NICHOLS
SALAZAR
FALLAD
HOLMES
PEREZ
GUZMAN

2 SHANAHAN JR.

SALINAS
DE LA CRUZ
ZAVALA
TAPIA

2 CRUCIANI
HERNANDEZ
MCFARLIN
DENEEN

2 MARASAS
CADENAS
CLARK
DEMPSEY, 111
POWELL
GIRON
CADENAS
NEWTON
GOLKE
CALDERON
GUITRON
LEON, JR.
NUNEZ, JR.
BENZ
SHEEHAN

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Foreman

First Name
LUIS
MARK
PHILLIP
GARY
RICHARD
DONALD
RONALD
CURTIS
SCOTT
DONALD
IVORY
ROBERT
GUILLERMO
WILLIAM
JOHN
NELSON
VICTOR
JOHN
CURT
JOSE
LARRY
JESUS
HECTOR
SEAN
ARTHUR
JESUS
ROBERT
SERGIO
RAUL
SAMUEL
HBUMBERTO
ANTHONY
NESTOR
ROBERT
NICHOLAS
TONY
SAUL
CARL
JAMES
LATANYA
OSCAR
JUAN
JOSHUA
ERIC
JUAN
RAMIRO
ERNESTO
BENJAMIN
MICHAEL
DANIEL
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ID
3975
5370
6129
5878
6681
5872
5911
6234
6896
5880
6398
6439
6758
6384
7368
7544
7740
7559
7937
8343
8351
7549
7919
8556
8567
7662
8148
8354
8336
7936
9354
7076
9359

10268
10285
10291
10284
10282
10270
10274
10287
10572
10278
10321
10293
10288
10569
10345
10560
10563

SSN

XXx-Xx-5231
XXx-xx-9571
XxXx~-xx-4976
XXX-XX-7638
XXX-XX-4498
xxx-xx-0739
xx%-xx-0728
Xxx-xx%-3310
XxXX-xx-6103
Xxx-xx-2092
Xxx-xx-4882
XXX-xx-9114
XXX-xx-9846
xxx-xx-8481
XXX-Xx-8117
XXX-XX-2250
Xxx-xx-6061
XXX-XX-6364
xxx-xx-8459
XXX-XX-5713
xxx-xx-0180
xxx-xx-7087
Xxx-xx-3287
Xxx-xx-4891
XXX-Xx-6303
XXX-XX-7688
XXX-XX-6909
Xxx-xx-3251
Xxx-xx-7208
XXX-xx-1934
xxx-xx-0841
XXX-XX-9635
xxx-xx-4971
XXX-XX-3166
XXX-XX-7546
Xxx-xx-5835
Xxx-xx-3017
Xxx-xx-9283
Xxx-xx-5413
xxx-xx-1774
xxx-xx-0387
Xxx-xx-3761
Xxx-xx-8190
XXX-Xx-53310
XXX-XX-2564
xxx-xx-0809
xxx-xx-8165
XXX-xx-6271
XXX-XX%-7163
XXX-XX-7655

Rank
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
i3
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Seniority
Date
9/30/1988
7/17/1989
3/31/1994
7/1/1994
3/30/1995
4/12/1996
6/28/1996
6/28/1996
6/28/1996
7/15/1996
8/14/1996
9/13/1996
5/30/1997
5/14/1998
11/16/1998
4/13/2000
5/30/2000
7/13/2001
7/30/2001
3/29/2002
5/30/2002
9/13/2002
9/27/2002
11/14/2002
3/12/2004
11/14/2008
6/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/29/2011
10/13/2014
10/14/2013
10/13/2014
1/28/2015
4/14/2015
4/26/2015
5/28/2015
6/12/2015
6/26/2015
5/26/2016
7/27/2016
10/11/2016
8/29/2017
T/11/2018
12/11/2018
3/12/2019
4/12/2019
5/30/2019
6/14/2019
9/6/2019
10/11/2019

Prior Prior
Seniority Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

B&B Foreman - 2

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Foféman

Status Last Name First Name M
NATHANIEL TROY D.
HAGAN ANTHONY L.
O'BRIEN DEREK |
PATTON BRIAN R.
DONNAHUE MICHAEL -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL -
SHEGOG MARCUS -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO -

ID
10346
10271
10571
10289
11540
11343
11344
11547

SSN

xxx-xx-1451
xxx-xx-0460
XXX-Xx-7311
XXX-XX-9454
*xx-xx-8846
XXX-%x-9052
KxX-xx-4454
XXX-XX-7995

Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Seniority
Date
4/1/2020
1/4/2021
3/12/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
6/28/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021

Prior Prior

Seniority Road

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:
Status Codes:

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Foreman

1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partialty Covered; 7- Medically Disqualificd

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Assistant B&B Foreman - |

B and B - Water Service Sub Deparﬁnent - Assistant B&B Foreman

Status Last Name

5 DIAZ
VAZQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
FARRINGTON
GALLIGAN
PETRIE

7 SPARKS
KNOR
STREETER

2 ALEXANDER
SCOTTIII

5 FREENY
PONCE
GARIBAY

5 THOMAS
GUITRON
CALDERON JIR.
JOHNSTON II
OTERO
JAUREGUI
FALLAD

7 SIX

5 NICHOLS
PEREZ
SALAZAR
GUZMAN
HOLMES

2 SHANAHAN JR.

SALINAS
SMITH
DE LA CRUZ
TAPIA
ZAVALA

2 CRUCIANI
HERNANDEZ
MCFARLIN
CLARK
DENEEN

2 MARASAS
CADENAS
DEMPSEY, III
POWELL
GIRON
NEWTON
CADENAS
CALDERON
GUITRON
GOLKE
LEON, JR.
NUNEZ, JR.

First Name
LUIS
MARK
PHILLIP
GARY
DONALD
DONALD
RICHARD
RONALD
CURTIS
SCOTT
IVORY
ROBERT
GUILLERMO
WILLIAM
JOHN
NELSON
VICTOR
JOHN
CURT
JOSE
HECTOR
DERRICK
LARRY
ARTHUR
JESUS
JESUS
SEAN
ROBERT
SERGIO
JAMES
RAUL
HUMBERTO
SAMUEL
ANTHONY
NESTOR
ROBERT
CARL
NICHOLAS
TONY
SAUL
JAMES
LATANYA
OSCAR
JOSHUA
JUAN
JUAN
RAMIROQO
ERIC
ERNESTO
BENJAMIN
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3975
5370
6129
5878
5880
5872
6681
5911
6234
6896
6398
6439
6758
6384
7368
7544
7740
7559
7937
8343
7919
6679
8351
8567
7549
7662
8556
8148
8354
6818
8336
9354
7936
7076
9359
10268
10282
10285
10291
10284
10270
10274
10287
10278
10572
10293
10288
10321
10569
10345

SSN

KXX-XX-5231
XXX-XX-9571
XXx-xx-4976
XXX-XX~7638
XXX-XX-2092
xxx-xx-0739
XxXx-xx-4498
xxx-xx-0728
XXX-xx-3310
Xxx-xx-6103
xxx-xx-4882
xxx-xx-9114
Xxx-xx-9846
xxx-xx-8481
Xxx-xx-8117
XXX-Xx-2250
¥Xx-xx-6061
XXX-%xx-06364
XXx-xx-8459
Xxx-xx-5713
Xxx-xx-3287
XXX-Xx-3417
xxx-xx-0180
1xx-xx-6303
xxx-xx-7087
XXX-XX-7688
xxx-xx-4891
XXX-Xx-6909
XXx-xx-3251
¥xx-xx-0002
Xxx-xx-7208
xxx-xx-0841
Xxx-xx-1934
XXX-X%-9635
Xxx-xx-4971
XXX-Xx-3166
XXX-X%x-9283
XXX-XX-7546
xxx-xx-5835
xxx-xx-3017
XxX-xx-5413
xxx-xx-1774
xxx-xx-0387
xxx-xx-8190
xxx-xx-3761
XXX-XX-2564
xxx-xx-0809
XXX-xx-5310
xxx-xx-8165
XXX-xx-6271

Rank

o
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Seniority
Date
9/30/1988
7/17/1989
9/15/1993
3/31/1994
7/29/1994
3/30/1995
3/30/1995
6/28/1996
6/28/1996
6/28/1996
7/15/1996
9/13/1996
5/30/1997
5/14/1998
11/16/1998
5/14/1999
5/30/2000
7/13/2001
7/30/2001
9/28/2001
1/2/2002
5/14/2002
5/30/2002
6/28/2002
9/13/2002
11/14/2002
11/14/2002
6/29/2004
5/30/2008
8/30/2010
3/14/2011
9/27/2013
5/30/2014
8/14/2014
10/28/2014
12/2/2014
12/2/2014
4/14/2015
4/14/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/28/2015
6/26/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
8/12/2015
5/26/2016
7/27/12016
9/14/2016
10/28/2016

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Assistant B&B Foreman - 2

B and B - Water Service Sub Department“-“Aséistant B&B Foreman

Seniority Prioxr Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
NATHANIEL TROY D. 10346 =xxx-xx-1451 51 10/28/2016 -
PATTON BRIAN R. 10289 xxx-xx-9454 52 12/13/2016 -
BENZ MICHAEL L. 10560 xxx-xx-7163 53 6/13/2017 -
SHEEHAN DANIEL L. 10563 xxx-xx-7655 54 8/29/2017 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 55 5/15/2018 -
HAGAN ANTHONY L. 10271 xxx-xx-0460 56 6/25/2018 -
O'BRIEN DEREK J. 10571  xxx-xx-7311 57 8/14/2018 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343 xxx-xx-9052 58 6/27/2019 -
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540  xxx-xx-8846 59 7/26/2019 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344 xxx-xx-4454 60 8/17/2020 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547  xxx-x%-7995 61 8/28/2020 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xx-xx-0447 62 9/11/2020 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 03 12/10/2020 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 64 1/4/2021 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543  xxx-xx-7405 65 1/4/2021 -
LOVELY MATHEW S. 11546  xxx-xx-3122 66 2/1/2021 -
AVALOS ALFREDO - 11549  xxx-xx-2690 o7 4/14/2021 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362 xxx-xx-5881 68 5/12/2021 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538 =xxx~-xx-0638 69 5/27/2021 -
CACCAMO DOMINIC - 11539  xxx~-xx-0549 70 8/26/2021 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545  xxx-xx-6948 71 9/13/2021 -
HUBBARD ROOSEVELT - 11733 xxx-xx-8472 72 11/30/2021 -
HARDIN DANIEL - 11734 xxx-xx-2075 73 12/10/2021 -
LINDSAY WILLIAM D. 12143 xxx-xx-7804 74 12/10/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Forema

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualifted

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Status Last Name

5 DIAZ
VAZQUEZ
KNOR
GALLIGAN
RODRIGUEZ
FARRINGTON
PETRIE
GARIBAY
REEVES
STREETER
HARPER
SCOTT I

7 SPARKS
EVANS

5 FREENY
PONCE

2 ALEXANDER

5 THOMAS
SMITH

2 RINGO
GUITRON
JOHNSTON I1
CALDERON JR.

7 SIX
OTERO

2 MAILEY
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
JAUREGUI
SALAZAR

2 CRUCIANI
FALLAD
GUZMAN
JAUREGUI
SALINAS

2 SHANAHAN JR.

5 NICHOLS
ZAVALA
DE LA CRUZ
HOLMES
PEREZ
TAPIA
HERNANDEZ
PATTON
MCFARLIN
CLARK
NEWTON
DENEEN
BELL

2 MARASAS

B&B Mechanic - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub.i).épartment - B&B Mechanic

First Name
LUIS
MARK
RONALD
DONALD
PHILLIP
GARY
DONALD
WILLIAM
MARIO
CURTIS
LARRY
IVORY
RICHARD
TRENIDALE
ROBERT
GUILLERMO
SCOTT
JOHN
JAMES
DARIN
NELSON
JOHN
VICTOR
DERRICK
CURT
MARCHAND
JOSE
PORFIRIO
JUAN
JESUS
ANTHONY
HECTOR
JESUS
JOSE
SERGIO
ROBERT
LARRY
SAMUEL
RAUL
SEAN
ARTHUR
HUMBERTO
NESTOR
BRIAN
ROBERT
CARL
JOSHUA
NICHOLAS
WILLIE
TONY
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3975
5370
5911
5880
6129
5878
5872
6384
6054
6234
6412
6398
6631
6396
6439
6758
6896
7368
6818
7097
7544
7559
7740
6679
7937
7923
7950
8184
8185
7549
7076
7919
7662
8343
8354
8148
8351
7936
8336
8556
8567
9354
9359
10289
10268
10282
10278
10285
10279
10291

SSN

XXX-XX-5231
Xxx-xx-9571
xxx-xx-0728
XXX-XX-2092
XXX-XX-4976
XXX-Xx-7638
xxx-xx-0739
xxx-xx-8481
XXX-XX-5235
xxx-xx-3310
XXX-XX-5536
XXX-XXx-4882
XXX-XX-4498
Xxx-xx-8827
XXX-Xx-9114
XAX-XX-9846
XXX-xx-6103
xxx-xx-8117
xxx-xx-0002
Xxx-xx-2823
XXX-Xx-2250
Xxx-xx-6364
xxx-xx-6061
Xxx-xx-3417
XXX-XX-8459
XXX-xx-9077
XXX-Xx-7726
XXX-XX-5852
xxx-xx-1141
XXX-xx-7087
XXX-XX-9635
XXX-XX-3287
XXX-Xx-7688
XXX-Xx-5713
Xxx-xx-3251
Xxx-xx-6909
xxx-xx-0180
Xxx-xx-1934
XXX-Xx~7208
Xxx-xx-4891
XXX-XX~-6303
xxx-xx-00841
XxXx-xx-4971
XXx-xx-9454
XXX-Xx-3166
Xxx-xx-9283
Xxx-xx-8190
XXX-XX-7546
XXX-XX-7384
xxx-xx-5835

Rank

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
i8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Seniority
Date
7/31/1986
6/1/1988
10/2/1989
10/31/1990
11/15/1990
7/31/1992
8/17/1992
5/17/1993
6/17/1993
6/17/1993
6/30/1993
5/15/1993
5/15/1993
3/31/1994
3/31/1994
5/2/1994
6/20/1994
10/20/1996
5M14/1997
7/14/1997
4/29/1998
5/14/1998
11/16/1998
6/14/1999
7/30/1999
8/31/1999
6/29/2000
3/30/2001
3/30/2001
5/14/2001
5/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/29/2001
7/13/2001
8/14/2001
10/12/2001
10/12/2001
11/14/2001
3/29/2002
6/14/2002
6/28/2002
106/11/2012
4/12/2013
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
9/29/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014
12/2/2014
12/2/2014

Prior Prior
Seniority Road




B&B Mechanic - 2

Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22
B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ALMANZA ALEJANDROG M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 51 12/12/2014 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284 xxx-xx-3017 52 12/12/2014 -
SALINAS VICTOR - 10292 xxx-xx-7307 53 12/15/2014 -
GUERRERO MARIO - 10290  xxx-xx-4750 54 12/15/2014 -
DEMPSEY, IiL JAMES T. 10270  xxx-xx-5413 55 17572015 -
POWELL LATANYA M. 10274 xxx-xx-1774 56 1/15/2015 -
CALDERCN JUAN C. 10293 xxx-xx-2564 37 5/13/2015 -
BAEZA SALVADOR - 10280  xx0exx-1033 58 5/13/2015 -
GUITRON RAMIRO - 10288 xxx-xx-0809 59 5/13/2015 -
BONILLA VICTOR A, 10276  xxx-xx-0571 60 5/13/2015 -
HAGAN ANTHONY L. 10271 xxx-xx-0460 61 5/13/2015 -
GIRON OSCAR - 10287  xxx-xx-0387 62 6/12/2015 -
GOLKE ERIC A, 10321 xxx-xx-5310 63 6/12/2015 -
NUNEZ, IR. BENJAMIN - 10345 xxx-xx-6271 64 6/26/2015 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 65 6/26/2015 -
NATHANIEL TROY D. 10346 xxx-xx-1451 66 /1472015 -
WARD MICHAEL J. 10347  xxx-xx-1352 67 /1472015 -
LEON, JR. ERNESTO - 10569  xxx-xx-8165 68 7/14/2015 -
OBRIEN DEREK I 10571 xxx-xx-7311 69 7/14/2015 -
BENZ MICHAEL L. 10560 xxx-xx-7163 70 7/14/2015 -
CADENAS JUAN G. 10572 xxx-xx-3761 71 7/14/2015 -
SHEEHAN DANIEL J. 10563 xxx-xx-7655 72 7/29/2015 -
FALLAD-DIAZ ISMAEL - 10568  xxx-xx-1586 73 10/14/2015 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xxx-xx-0447 74 10/14/2015 -
MORALES MIGUEL - 10574  xxx-xx-0101 75 10/27/2015 -
FRANCO GUADALUPE - 10595  xxx-xx-3850 76 10/11/2016 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344 xxx-xx-4454 77 8/14/2018 -
HARDEMAN STEVE - 11349 xxx-xx-7924 78 8/14/2018 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362  xxx-xx-5881 79 8/14/2018 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343 xxx-xx-9052 80 8/28/2018 -
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540  xxx-xx-8846 8! 6/14/2019 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 82 6/14/2019 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547  xxx-xx-7995 83 71172019 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543  xxx-xx-7405 84 7/26/2019 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545 xxx-xx-6948 85 7/26/2019 -
LOVELY MATHEW S. 11546  xxx-xx-3122 86 11/12/2019 -
AVALOS ALFREDO 11549  xxx-xx-2690 87 4/14/2020 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538  xxx-xx-0638 88 8/12/2020 -
CACCAMO DOMINIC - 11539 xxx-xx-0549 89 8/12/2020 -
MARINA RAUL A 11730 xxx-xx-9034 90 1/4/2021 -
STQJKOVIC DEJAN - 11729 xxx-xx-8394 91 1/4/2021 -
GIPSON DARIUS L 11732 xxx-xx-9150 92 1/4/2021 -
VAZQUEZ ERNESTO - 11735 xxx-xx-8918 93 1/15/2021 -
HUBBARD ROOSEVELT - 11733 xxx-xx-8472 94 1/15/2021 -
VANMETER ALEX - 11738 xxx-xx-6505 95 1/15/2021 -
HARDIN DANIEL - 11734 xxx-xx-2075 96 1/15/2021 -
RAMIREZ EDUARDO - 11737 xxx-xx-1822 97 1/15/2021 -
2 DOMINGUEZ CLAUDIA - 11740  xxx-xx-3824 98 1/15/2021 -
JOHNS DUSTIN - 11509 xxx-xx-8731 99 2/1/2021 -
FOWLER SCOTT - 11736  xxx-xx-5037 100 212672021 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 B&B Mechanic - 3
B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
DURAN JUAN C 11745 xxx-xx-5787 101 2/26/2021 -
KARLIN MICHAEL E 12139 xxx-xx-9620 102 8/26/2021 -
BORCHERTS CoDY - 12136 xxx-xx-0052 103 9/13/2021 -
PRINCE MICHAEL - 12145  xxx-xx-8619 104 9/13/2021 -
LINDSAY WILLIAM D. 12143  xxx-xx-7804 105 9/13/2021 -
RUZENCEVS ANDRIS - 12142 xxx-xx-4157 106 9/13/2021 -
BOYD KYLE - 12150 xxx-xx-2521 107 9/13/2021 -
SOLIS ENRIQUE M 12138 xxx-xx-9629 108 9/29/2021 -
SCHUTTE WILLIAM A. 12144 xxx-xx-2267 109 11/30/2021 -
KRAEGER DON W 12179 xxx-xx-8627 110 11/30/2021 -
HERNANDEZ VICTOR J 12155 xxx-xx-8012 111 11/30/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Assistant B&B Mechanic - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechanic

Status Last Name

5 DIAZ
VAZQUEZ
KNOR
FARRINGTON
PETRIE
REEVES
GALLIGAN
RODRIGUEZ
STREETER
GARIBAY
HARPER
EVANS
SCOTT III

7 SPARKS

5 FREENY
PONCE

2 ALEXANDER

5 THOMAS

2 RINGO
SMITH
GUITRON
JOHNSTON I
CALDERON JR.

2 MAILEY
OTERO

7 SIX
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
JAUREGUI
SALAZAR

2 CRUCIANI
FALLAD
GUZMAN
JAUREGUI
SALINAS

2 SHANAHAN JR.

5 NICHOLS
ZAVALA
DE LA CRUZ
HOLMES
PEREZ
TAPIA
HERNANDEZ
PATTON
CLARK
NEWTON
DENEEN
BELL
SALINAS

2 MARASAS

First Name
LUIS
MARK
RONALD
GARY
DONALD
MARIO
DONALD
PHILLIP
CURTIS
WILLIAM
LARRY
TRENIDALE
IVORY
RICHARD
ROBERT
GUILLERMO
SCOTT
JOHN
DARIN
JAMES
NELSON
JOHN
VICTOR
MARCHAND
CURT
DERRICK
JOSE
PORFIRIO
JUAN
JESUS
ANTHONY
HECTOR
JESUS
JOSE
SERGIO
ROBERT
LARRY
SAMUEL
RAUL
SEAN
ARTHUR
HUMBERTO
NESTOR
BRIAN
CARL
JOSHUA
NICHOLAS
WILLIE
VICTOR
TONY

FO=' “wE=rm» 2

N - Al

Q 1

HAmwRg = =z

~FERD

=

CHCISESIE Sl

D

3975
3370
5911
5878
5872
6054
5880
6129
6234
6384
6412
6396
6398
6681
6439
6758
6896
7368
7097
6818
7544
7559
7740
7923
7937
6679
7950
3184
8185
7549
7076
7919
7662
8343
8354
8148
8351
7936
8336
8550
8567
9354
9359
10289
10282
10278
10285
10279
10292
10291

SSN

xxx-xx-5231
XXX-X%-9571
xxx-xx-0728
XXX-XX-7638
xxx-xx-(0739
XXX-Xx-5235
XXX-xx-2092
XxXX-Xx-4976
xxx-xx-3310
xxx-xx-8481
XXX-Xx-5536
Xxx-xx-8827
Xxx-xx-4882
Xxx-xx-4498
Xxx-xx-9114
xxx-xx-9846
Xxx-xx-6103
xxx-xx-8117
XXX-Xx-2823
xxx-xx-0002
XXX-Xx-2250
XXX-xx-6364
xxx-xx-6061
XXx-Xx-9077
XXX-XX-8459
xxx-xx-3417
XXX-XX-7726
XXX-XX-5852
xxx-xx-1141
Xxx-xx-7087
XXX-XX-9635
xXx-xx-3287
XXX-XX-7688
XXX-xx-5713
Xxx-xx-3251
XXX-Xx-6909
xxx-xx-0180
XXX-xx-1934
XXX-XX-7208
xxx-xx-4891
XXX-XX-6303
xxx-xx-0841
xXxx-xx-4971
XXX-Xx-9454
XXX-Xx-9283
Axx-xx-8 190
XXX-XX-7546
xxx-xx-7384
Xxx-xx-7307
Xxx-xx-5835

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Seniority
Date
6/2/1986
9/4/1987
8/3/1989
10/2/1989
10/2/1989
8/30/1990
9/17/1990
10/16/1990
7/31/1992
10/30/1992
12/1/1992
7/15/1993
7/15/1993
7/15/1993
10/15/1993
4/20/1994
6/20/1994
10/20/1996
9/30/1996
5/14/1997
6/23/1997
5/14/1998
7/6/1998
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/14/1999
6/23/1999
6/19/2000
6/19/2000
5/14/2001
5/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/29/2001
7/13/2001
8/14/2001
10/2/2001
10/12/2001
11/14/2001
3/29/2002
4/15/2002
6/28/2002
10/11/2012
4/12/2013
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-fan-22

Assigtant B&B Mechanic - 2
B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechanic

Senijority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 =xxx-xx-5473 51 5/5/2014 -
DEMPSEY, Il JAMES T. 10270 xxx-xx-5413 52 5/52014 -
GUERRERO MARIO - 10290  xxx-xx-4750 53 5/5/2014 -
MCFARLIN ROBERT E. 10268  xxx-xx-3166 54 5/5/2014 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284  xxx-xx-3017 55 5/5/2014 -
CALDERON JUAN C. 10293 xxx-xx-2564 56 5/5/2014 -
POWELL LATANYA M. 10274 xxx-xx-1774 57 5/5/2014 -
BAEZA SALVADOR - 10280 xxx-xx-1033 58 5/5/2014 -
GUITRON RAMIRO - 10288  xxx-xx-0809 56 5/5/2014 -
BONILLA VICTOR A, 10276 xxx-xx-0571 60 5/5/2014 -
HAGAN ANTHONY L. 10271 xxx-xx-0460 6l 5/5/2014 -
GIRON OSCAR - 10287  xxx-xx-0387 62 5/5/2014 -
GOLKE ERIC A, 10321 xxx-xx-3310 63 5/19/2014 -
NUNEZ, JR. BENJAMIN - 10345  xxx-xx-6271 64 7/1/2014 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 65 7172014 -
NATHANIEL TROY D. 10346 xxx-xx-1451 66 7/1/2014 -
WARD MICHAEL I 10347  xxx-uax-1352 67 7/1/2014 -
LEON, JR. ERNESTO - 10569  xxx-xx-8165 68 5/18/2015 -
SHEEHAN DANIEL IR 10563 xxx-xx-7655 69 5/18/2015 -
O'BRIEN DEREK IR 10571 xxx-xx-7311 70 5/18/2015 -
BENZ MICHAEL L. 10560  xxx-xx-7163 T 5/18/2015 -
CADENAS JUAN G. 10572 xxx-xx-3761 72 5/18/2015 -
FALLAD-DIAZ ISMAEL - 10568 xxx-xx-1386 73 5/18/2015 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xxx-xx-0447 74 5/18/2015 -
MORALES MIGUEL - 10574 xxx-xx-0101 75 5/18/2015 -
FRANCO GUADALUPE - 10595  xxx-xx-3850 76 10/11/2016 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344  xxx-xx-4454 77 8/14/2018 -
HARDEMAN STEVE - 11349  xxx-xx-7924 78 8/14/2018 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362 xxx-xx-5881 79 8/14/2018 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343  xxx-xx-9052 80 8/28/2018 -
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540  xxx-xx-8846 81 5/13/2019 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547 xxx-xx-7995 82 5/13/2019 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543 xxxe-xx-7405 83 5/13/2019 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545  xxx-xx-69438 34 5/13/2019 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 85 5/13/2019% -
LOVELY MATHEW S 11546  xxx-xx-3122 86 5/13/2019 -
AVALOS ALFREDO - 11549  xxx-xx-2690 87 5/13/2019 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538  xxx-xx-0638 38 5/13/2019 -
CACCAMO DOMINIC - 11539  xxx-xx-0549 89 5/13/2019 -
MARINA RAUL A 11730 xxx-xx-9034 90 5/4/2020 -
STOIKOVIC DEJAN - 11729  xxx-xx-8394 91 5/4/2020 -
GIPSON DARIUS L 11732 xxx-xx-9150 92 5/11/2020 -
VAZQUEZ ERNESTO - 11735  xxx-xx-8918 93 5/11/2020 -
HUBBARD ROOSEVELT - 11733 xxx-xx-8472 94 5/11/2020 -
VANMETER ALEX - 11738  xxx-xx-6505 95 5/1172020 -
FOWLER SCOTT - 11736  xxx-xx-5037 96 5/1172020 -
HARDIN DANIEL - 11734 xxx-xx-2075 97 5/11/2020 -
RAMIREZ EDUARDOC - 11737  xxx-xx-1822 98 5/11/2020 -
DURAN JUAN C 11745 xxx-xx-5787 99 5/18/2020 -
2 DOMINGUEZ CLAUDIA - 11740  xxx-xx-3824 160 6/8/2020 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 3i-Jan-22 Assistant B&B Mechanic - 3

B and B - Water Service Sub Departmént - Assistant B&B Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
JOHNS DUSTIN - 11509  xxx-xx-8731 101 2/1/2021 -
SOLIS ENRIQUE M 12138 xxx-xx-9629 102 711972021 -
KARLIN MICHAEL E 12139 xxx-xx-9620 103 7/19/2021 -
BORCHERTS COoDY - 12136  xxx-xx-0052 104 7/19/2021 -
PRINCE MICHAEL - 12145 xxx-xx-8619 105 8/2/2021 -
LINDSAY WILLIAM D, 12143 xxx-xx-7804 106 8/2/2021 -
RUZENCEVS ANDRIS - 12142 sooe-xx-4157 107 8/2/2021 -
BOYD KYLE - 12150  xxx-xx-2521 108 8/2/2021 -
SCHUTTE WILLIAM A, 12144 xooe-xx-2267 09 8/2/2021 -
KRAEGER DON W 12179 xxx-xx-8627 110 8/23/2021 -
HERNANDEZ VICTOR ] 12155  xxx-xx-8012 111 10/6/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechan

Status Codes:
[- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I Education), 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Water Service Foreman - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department —.Water Service Foremah

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 xux-xx-9846 1 4/29/2003 -

5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368 xxx-xx-8117 2 6/29/2011 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818  xxx-xx-0002 3 8/12/2011 -
STREETER CURTIS - 6234  xxx-xx-3310 4 5/14/2012 -
JOHNSTON 11 JOHN L 7559 xxx-xx-6364 5 7/27/2016 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919 xxx-xx-3287 6 11/12/2619 -

DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 xx-xx-7208 7 3/12/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Water Service Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I Education), 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Assistant Water Service Foreman - |

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Service Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 xxx-xx-9846 1 4/29/2003 -

5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368 xxx-xx-8117 2 6/29/2011 -
SMITH TAMES T 0818 xxx-xx-0002 3 8/12/2011 -
STREETER CURTIS - 06234 xxx-xx-3310 4 5/14/2012 -
GUITRON NELSON - 7544 xxx-xx-2250 5 7/15/2013 -
JOHNSTON 1I JOHN L 7559  xxx-xx-6364 6 7/2712016 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919 xxx-xx-3287 7 8/26/2016 -
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662  xxx-xx-7688 8 12/2/2019 -

DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 xoxx-xx-7208 9 12/10/2020 -
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359 xoe-xx-4971 10 3/29/2021 -

Fnd of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Servic

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I. Education), $- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty knjury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Water Service Mechanic - |

B and B - Water Service Sub Deﬁartment - Water Service Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read
STREETER CURTIS - 6234 xxx-xx-3310 1 11/16/1994 -
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 xxx-xx-9846 2 5/29/1998 -
HARPER LLARRY C 6412  xxx-xx-5536 3 2/14/2005 -
5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368  oo-xx-8117 4 3/14/2006 -
GUITRON NELSON - 7544  xxx-xx-2250 5 4/13/2006 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818 xxx-xx-0002 6 7/14/2011 -
VAZQUEZ MARK A 5370 xxx-xx-9571 7 10/14/2011 -
JOHNSTON Ii JOHN L 7559  xxx-xx-6364 8 9/28/2012 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919  xxx-xx-3287 9 7/15/2013 -
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662 xxx-xx-7688 10 6/13/2016 -
DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 xxx-xx-7208 11 6/29/2016 -
HOLMES SEAN T 8556 xxx-xx-4891 12 3/28/2018 -
ZAVALA SAMUEL S 7936 xxx-xx-1934 13 4/27/2018 -
2 CRUCIANI ANTHONY M 7076 xxx-xx-9635 14 5/24/2018 -
PEREZ ARTHUR R 8567 xxx-xx-6303 15 11/14/2018 -
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359  xxx-xx-4971 16 6/27/2019 -
CLARK CARL E. 10282 xxx-xx-9283 17 2/1/2021 -
NEWTON JOSHUA R. 10278  xxx-xx-8190 18 3/29/2021 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-3473 19 6/14/2021 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284 xxx-xx-3017 20 712772021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Water Service Mechani

Status Codes:
I- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I Education), 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Assistant Water Service Mechanic - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Serviee Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
VAZQUEZ MARK A 5370 xxx-xx-9571 1 3/16/1992 -
STREETER CURTIS - 6234 xxx-xx-3310 2 5/2/1994 -
KNOR RONALD E 5911 xxx-xx-0728 3 10/30/1996 -
PETRIE DONALD J 5872 xxx-xx-0739 4 10/14/1997 -
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 xxx-xx-9846 5 5/29/1998 -
HARPER LARRY C 6412 xxxX-xx-5536 6 2/14/2005 -
5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368  xxx-xx-8117 7 3/14/2006 -
GUITRON NELSON - 7544 xxx-xx-2250 8 4/13/2006 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818  xxx-xx-0002 9 71472011 -
JOHNSTON I JOHN L 7559  xxx-xx-6364 10 9/28/2012 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919  xxx-xx-3287 11 7/15/2013 -
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662  xxx-xx-7688 12 6/13/2016 -
DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 xxx-xx-7208 13 6/29/2016 -
HOLMES SEAN T 8556 xxx-xx-4891 14 3/28/2018 -
ZAVALA SAMUEL S 7936 xxx-xx-1934 15 4/27/2018 -
2 CRUCIANI ANTHONY M 7076  xxx-Xxx-9635 16 5124/2018 -
PEREZ ARTHUR R 8567 xxx-xx-6303 17 11/14/2018 -
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359  xxx-xx-4971 18 6/27/2019 -
CLARK CARL E. 10282 xx%x-xx-9283 19 2/1/2021 -
NEWTON JOSHUA R. 10278 xxx-xx-8190 20 3/26/2021 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 21 6/14/2021 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284 xxx-xx-3017 22 712712021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Servic

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence, 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1 Education), 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Track Inspector - I

Track Sub Dephrtment - Track Inspeetor

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
RAMIREZ SR. JOSE L 6416 xxx-xx-9443 I 7/14/2000 -
ZUNIGA JOSE R 7517  xxx-xx-5256 2 10/12/2001 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A, 6815 xxx-xx-1389 3 7/28/2009 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931 xxx-xx-3790 4 7/28/2009 -
5 RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 5 9/14/2009 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  xxx-xx-5755 6 6/14/2012 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 7 6/11/2013 -
2 CORTINA ANTHONY A 8536 xxx-xx-9987 8 6/28/2013 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 9 9/13/2013 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  xxx-xx-5772 10 9/27/2013 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383 xxx-xx-9453 11 4/14/2014 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 12 5/14/2014 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549 xxx-xx-6507 13 7/30/2014 -
5 KMIEC FRANK R 7561 xxx-xx-4577 14 9/12/2014 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 15 5/13/2016 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 16 10/11/2016 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 09356  xXx-xx-7225 17 2/13/2017 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747 xxx-xx-6691 18 5/25/2017 -
CANCEL, IR. URBANO - 10302 xxx-xx-8975 19 12/11/2018 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 20 3/26/2019 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 21 5/30/2019 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 22 8/28/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G, 11361 xox-xx-9077 23 8/28/2019 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340  xxx-xx-5586 24 8/28/2020 -
AREVALO JOSE G, 11345 xxx-xx-7232 25 11/10/2020 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316 xxx-xx-3439 26 2/26/2021 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341 xxx-xx-3503 27 4/14/2021 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D, 11338 =xxx-xx-5988 28 71372021 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 29 8/13/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Inspector

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 3i-Jan-22

Track Foreman - |

Status Last Name
PANTOIJA
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ SR.
OCHOA
CHAVEZ
ZUNIGA
FALLAD

5 JAUREGUI
CONTRERAS
FALLAD

2 CORTINA
GARCIA, JR.
ZAVALA, JR.
CORNEIO
JAUREGUI
GOMEZ

5 RODRIGUEZ
QOCHOA, SR.
MARTINEZ

5 GARCIA, JR.
DEMONTE
CORNEIJO JR.

5 KMIEC
VARGAS-ORTEGA
ALMANZA
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ JR.
CAMPOS, 11

5 RANGEL
OCHOA, JR.
RODRIGUEZ

5 MULHOLLAND
CHAVEZ
WELGOS
CHAVEZ
OCHOA
SANTOYO
JANIS
CANCEIL, JR.
SANTOYO
FLORES
DIAZ, IR.
PEREZ
ALCOSER
AREVOLO
SAINZ
WILSON
SUMMERVILLE
PRESTON
AREVALO

Track Sub Department - Track Foreman

First Name
ABEL
ABELINO
JOSE
JOAQUIN
MIGUEL
JOSE
JAMIE
JOSE
BENJAMIN
LUIS
ANTHONY
SALVADOR
MANUEL
ISMAEL
VICENTE
ABEL

JOE
FELIPE
JUAN
RAFAEL
JOHN
MANUEL
FRANK
SALVADOR
RAFAEL
JOSE

JOSE
JTUAN
MANUEL
FELIPE
JORGE
SEAN
ANGEL
JOSEPH
KEVIN
MIGUEL
OSCAR
JEFFREY
URBANO
ARTEMIO
ANDY
HILARION
IVAN
CHARLES
JOSE
EFRAIN
ROBERT
ISAAC
MATTHEW
JOSE

M
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5373
6626
6416
5705
6815
7517
7747
5330
7454
1746
8536
8549
7931
8333
7539
8552
8810
7925
8446
3548
8540
8334
7561
7929
8383
7922
8809
9344
9350
9347
9356
10303
10297

9352
10316
10296
10308
10603
10302
10612
10601
10600
10610
11347
11361
11340
11336
11338
11333
11345

SSN

xxx-xx-4060
Xxx-xx-2094
XX%-%Xx-9443
Xxx-xx-1898
xxx-xx-[389
XXX-XX-5256
XXX-XX-6691
xXxx-xx-1556
XxX-xx-7601
XXX~-xx-6738
XXx-xx-9987
XXX-XX-6507
XxXx-xx-3790
Xxx-Xx-4443
XxX-xx-0948
XXX-Xx-5755
Xxx-xx-98035
XXx-Xx-8976
XXX-XX-5772
XXX-Xx-9629
Xxx-xx-6008
®xx-xx%-8202
XxXx-xx-4577
Xx%-xx-0669
XXX-XX-9453
XXX-xx-1568
XXX-xx-6069
Xxx-xx-7708
Xxx-xx-7430
XxX-xx%-3603
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-XX-9639
xxx-xx-5980
Xxx-xx-9854
Xxx-Xx-3489
XXX-XX-5882
XXX-Xx-4934
XXX-XX-5609
Xxx-xx-8975
xxx-xx-1603
Xxx-xx%-3723
XXX-Xx-7375
XxX-Xx-6688
Xxx-xx-2787
XXX-xx-9077
Xxx-xx-5586
XXX-XX-7267
XXX-XX-5988
XXX-xx-7093
XXX-¥X-7232

Rank

Seniority
Date
7/18/1994
4/28/1995
10/27/1995
4/12/1996
9/30/1996
6/29/1999
6/14/2000
8/14/2000
4/12/2002
11/14/2003
3/12/2004
4/14/2005
6/29/2005
11/14/2003
9/14/2006
4/13/2007
11/14/2007
6/27/2008
9/29/2008
1/15/2009
3/13/2009
3/13/2009
7/28/2009
8/12/2009
10/14/2009
6/29/2010
4/14/2011
6/29/2011
8/30/201]
8/14/2012
10/11/2012
6/26/2015
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
9/28/2016
9/28/2016
3/28/2017
4/12/2017
4/28/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
12/12/2017
5/10/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
5/28/2018
2/12/2019
4/26/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019

Pricr Prior

Seniority Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Track Foreman -2

Track Sub Depértmenﬁ - Track Fo.féman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 51 6/27/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D. 11335 xxx-xx-1515 52 7/26/2019 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 53 9/16/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341  xxx-xx-3503 54 7/27/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 om-xx-6171 55 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 zoo-xx-5509 56 8/12/2020 -
TORRES ISRAEL - 11728 xxx-xx-1387 57 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 58 4/27/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 1i514 xxx-xx-3458 59 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 60 5/12/2021 -
ARREDONDG DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 61 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 62 7/13/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 63 9/13/2021 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608  xxx-xx-7850 64 10/26/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Assistant Track Foreman - |

Track Sub Department - Assistant Track Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PANTOJA ABEL L 5373 xxx-xx-4060 1 9/10/1992 -
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705  xxx-xx-1898 2 6/17/1993 -
LOPEZ ABELINO - 6626 xxx-xx-2094 3 4/20/1994 -
RAMIREZ SR. JOSE L 6416  xxx-xx-9443 4 5/31/1994 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxx-xx-1389 5 8/14/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 xxx-xx-3062 6 9/12/1997 -
ZUNIGA JOSE R 7517 xxx-xx-5256 7 6/12/1998 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxx-xx-7601 8 9/14/1998 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746 xxx-xx-6738 9 4/28/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747  xxx-xx-6691 10 4/28/2000 -
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxx-xx-1556 11 5/12/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 12 6/14/2000 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 13 2/28/2003 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549 xxx-xx-6507 14 4/29/2003 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  xxx-xx-3790 15 7/30/2003 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552 xux-xx-5755 16 8/29/2003 -
CORNEJIO ISMAEL - 8333 xox-xxn-4443 17 9/15/2003 -
2 CORTINA ANTHONY A 8536 xxx-xx-9987 18 12/12/2003 -
QCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 xxx-xx-8976 19 4/29/2003 -
5 KMIEC FRANK R 7561  xxx-xx-4577 20 6/29/2005 -
5 RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 21 6/29/2005 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446 xoxx-xx-5772 22 6/14/2006 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 23 11/14/2006 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 24 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 25 412712007 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 26 4/29/2009 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546 xxx-xx-9587 27 10/14/2009 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 28 10/14/2009 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922 xxx-xx-1568 29 6/29/2010 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 30 1/14/2011 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344  xxx-xx-7708 31 2/25/2011 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 32 4/29/2011 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 33 4/29/2011 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  xxx-xx-7225 34 10/11/2012 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303  xxx-xx-9639 35 6/26/2015 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302 xxx-xx-8975 36 7/29/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 37 11/13/2015 -
WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352 xxx-xx-9854 38 4/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 39 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 40 6/29/2016 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296 xxx-xx-5882 41 7/27/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 42 8/15/2016 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 43 9/14/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 44 11/29/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 45 4/12/2017 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601  xxx-xx-3723 46 6/27/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 47 7/11/2017 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 48 4/13/2018 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 49 6/25/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 50 8/28/2018 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Assistant Track Foreman - 2

Track Sub Department - Assistant Track Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361  xxx-xx-9077 51 8/28/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 52 9/28/2018 -
WILSON ROBERT I 11336 xxx-xx-7267 53 2/12/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338  xxx-xx-5988 54 4/26/2019 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346  xxx-xx-9490 55 5/13/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D, 11335 xxx-xx-1515 56 5/30/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 57 6/14/2019 -
AREVALO JOSE G. 11345  xxx-xx-7232 58 6/14/2019 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xoxx-xx-3499 59 6/27/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341 xxx-xx-3503 60 4/14/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xoxx-xx-6171 61 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 62 8/12/2020 -
TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 63 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 64 42712021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514 xxx-xx-3458 65 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 =xxx-xx-1830 66 5/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 67 6/28/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0O, 11508 xxx-xx-3881 68 171372021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519  xxx-xx-9835 69 7/13/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Assistant Track Foreman

Status Codes;
1- Disabled: 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education), 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Track Patrolman - {

Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Track Sub Departmenf - Track Patrolmaﬁ

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PANTOJA ABEL L 5373 xxx-xx-4060 1 9/10/1992 -
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 2 6/17/1993 -
LOPEZ ABELINO - 6626 xxx-xx-2094 3 4/20/1994 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A 6815 xxx-xx-1389 4 8/14/1995 -
RAMIREZ SR. JOSE L 6416  xxx-xx-9443 5 10/27/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 xxx-xx-3062 6 9/12/1997 -
ZUNIGA JOSE R 7517 xxx-xx-5256 7 6/12/1998 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxx-xx-7601 8 9/14/1998 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746 xxx-xx-6738 9 4/28/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747 xxx-xx-6691 10 4/28/2000 -
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxx-xx-1556 11 5/12/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 12 6/14/2000 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 13 2/28/2003 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549 xxx-xx-6507 14 4/29/2003 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931 xxx-xx-3790 15 7/306/2003 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552 xxx-xx-5755 16 8/29/2003 -
CORNEIO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 17 9/15/2003 -
2 CORTINA ANTHONY A 8536 xxx-xx-9987 18 12/12/2003 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925  xxx-xx-8976 19 4/29/2005 -
5 KMIEC FRANK R 7561  xxx-xx-4577 20 6/29/2005 -
5 RODRIGUEZ JIOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 21 6/29/2005 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  xxx-xx-5772 22 6/14/2006 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 23 11/14/2006 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 24 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 25 4/2772007 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 26 4/29/2009 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546 xxx-xx-9587 27 10/14/2009 -
ALMANZA RAFAEI - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 28 10/14/2009 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  xxx-xx-1568 29 6/29/2010 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 30 1/14/2011 -
CAMPOS, I1 JUAN F. 9344  xxx-xx-7708 31 2/25/2011 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 32 4/29/2011 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 33 4/29/2011 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  xxx-xx-7225 34 10/11/2012 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 35 6/26/2015 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302  xxx-xx-8975 36 7/29/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 37 11/13/2015 -
WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxx-xx-9854 38 4/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316 xxx-xx-3489 39 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 40 6/29/2016 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296  xxoe-xx-5882 41 7/27/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xox-xx-7375 42 8/15/2016 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 43 9/14/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 44 11/29/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 45 4/12/2017 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 46 6/27/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 47 1172017 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 48 4/13/2018 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xoe-xx-2314 49 6/25/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 50 8/28/2018 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Track Patrolman - 2

Track Sub Department - Track Patrolman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
AREVOLO JOSE G, 11361 xxx-xx-9077 51 8/28/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340  xxx-xx-5586 52 9/28/2018 -
WILSON ROBERT L 11336 xxx-xx-7267 33 2/12/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 54 4/26/2019 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346 xxx-xx-9490 55 5/13/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D. 11335 xxx-xx-1515 56 5/30/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xox-xx-7093 57 6/14/2019 -
AREVALO JOSE G, 11345 xxx-xx-7232 58 6/14/2019 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350  xxx-xx-3499 59 6/27/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341 ooe-xx-3503 60 4/14/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 1HE7E  soox-xx-6171 61 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 62 8/12/2020 -
TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 63 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 64 442712021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514 xxx-xx-3458 65 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M, 11170 xxx-xx-1830 6o 5/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R, 11512 xxx-xx-0491 67 6/28/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 68 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 69 7/13/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Patrolman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Cleanup Foreman - |

Status Last Name

PANTOJA
OCHOA
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ SR.
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
ZUNIGA
CONTRERAS
MORRIS
FALLAD
FALLAD

5 JAUREGUI
JAUREGU]

5 KMIEC

VARGAS-ORTEGA

GARCIA, JR.
ZAVALA, JR.
GOMEZ
CORNEJO
2 CORTINA
OCHOA, SR.
5 RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
5 GARCIA, JR.
DEMONTE
CORNEJO JR.
LAGUNAS
RAMIREZ JR.
FERNANDEZ
ALMANZA
LOPEZ
CAMPOS, II
5 RANGEL
OCHOA, IR.
RODRIGUEZ
POWELL

5 MULHOLLAND

AVILA
CANCEL, JR.
CHAVEZ
ZAVALA
FERRUSQUIA
WELGOS
CHAVEZ
SANTOYO
OCHOA
DIAZ, JR.
JANIS

NIETO-BUSTAMAN

SANTOYO

Track Sub Department - Cleanup Foreman

First Name
ABEL
JOAQUIN
ABELING
JOSE
MIGUEL
VICENTE
JOSE
BENJAMIN
TROY
LUIS
JAMIE
JOSE
VICENTE
FRANK
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
MANUEL
ABEL
ISMAEL
ANTHONY
FELIPE
JOE

JUAN
RAFAEL
JOHN
MANUEL
JOSE
JOSE
MIGUEL.
RAFAEL
JOSE
JUAN
MANUEL
FELIPE
JORGE
BERNARD
SEAN
JULIAN
URBANO
ANGEL
HILARIO
VICTOR
JOSEPH
KEVIN
OSCAR
MIGUEL
HILARION
JEFFREY
ALDOLFO
ARTEMIO

M
L

gmllwlhl}u!wl>r|

o CowE® T
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- >

-

ID

5373
5705
6626
6416
6815
6785
7517
7454
7494
7146
747
5350
7539
7561
7929
8549
7931
8552
8333
8536
7925
8810
8446
8548
8540
8334
8197
8809
8546
8383
7922
9344
9350
9347
9356
7667
10303
10301
10302
10297
8555
10317
9352
10316
10308
10296
16600
10605
10608
10612

SSN

xxx-xx-4060
xxx-xx-1898
xxx-xx-2094
X¥x-xx-9443
XXx-xx-1389
Xxx-xx-3062
XXX-XX-5256
Xxx-xx-7601
xxx-xx-4484
XXX-Xx-6738
IXX-XX-6691
XxxX-xx-1556
Xxx-xx-0948
XXX-3%-4577
xxx-xx-0669
¥XX-XxX-6507
Xxx-xx-3790
XXx-xx-5755
Xxx-xx-4443
XXx-xx-9987
Xxx-xx-8976
XXx-xx-9805
XXX-Xx-5772
XXX-XX-9629
XXX-xx-6008
xxx-xx-8202
Xxx-xx-8260
XXX-XX-6069
XXx-XX-9587
XXX-xX-9453
Xxx-xx-1568
*xx-xx-7708
XxX-xx-7430
Xxx-xx-3603
XAX-XX-7225
Xxx-xx-3163
XXX-XX-9639
xXxx-Xx-2888
Xxx-xx-8975
XXX-Xx-5980
Xxx-xx-7717
xxx-xx-8228
XXX-XX-9854
KXX-XX-3489
XXX-Xx-4934
Xxx-xx-5882
xXx-xx-7375
XxXX-xx-5609
Xxx-xx-7850
xxx-xx-1603

Rank

Seniority
Date
9/10/1992
6/17/1993
4/20/1994
5/31/1994
8/14/1995
9/12/1997
6/12/1998
9/14/1998
6/29/1999
4/28/2000
4/28/2000
5/12/2000
6/14/2000
5/30/2002
2/28/2003
4/29/2003
7/30/2003
8/29/2003
9/15/2003
12/12/2003
4/29/2005
6/29/2005
10/28/2005
11/14/2006
11/14/2006
412712007
412972009
5/29/2009
10/14/2009
10/14/2009
6/29/2010
2/25/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
10/11/2012
6/26/2015
6/26/2015
6/26/2015
7/29/2015
7/29/2015
8/12/2015
9/11/2015
4/13/2016
5/26/2016
6/29/2016
7/27/2016
8/15/2016
9/14/2016
11/29/2016
4/12/2017

Prior Prior
Seniority Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Cleanup Foreman -2

Track Sub Department - Cléanup Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read
FILLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 51 6/27/2617 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 52 7/11/2017 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 53 4/13/2018 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 54 6/25/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 55 8/28/2018 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361  xxx-xx-9077 56 8/28/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340  xxx-xx-5586 57 9/28/2018 -
WILSON ROBERT I, 11336 xxx-xx-7267 58 2/12/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxoo-xx-5988 59 4/26/2019 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346 xxx-xx-9490 60 5/13/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D. 11335 xxx-xx-1515 61 5/30/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333  xxx-xx-7093 62 6/14/2019 -
AREVALO JOSE G, 11345 xxx-xx-7232 63 6/14/2019 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350  xxx-xx-3499 64 6/27/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341  xxx-xx-3503 65 4/14/2020 -
SANAVONGXAY AUSTIN - FI707  xxoe-xx-7058 66 7/29/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 1IE7E xox-xx-6171 67 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505  xxx-xx-5509 68 8/12/2020 -
TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 69 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510  xxx-xx-8222 70 4/27/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514 xxx-xx-3458 71 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 72 5/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xox-xx-0491 73 6/28/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 74 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS TUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 75 7/13/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Cleanup Foreman

Status Codes:
i- Disabled: 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Trackman - |

Status Last Name

7 VEGA JR.

5 JAUREGUI
PANTQJA
OCHOA
RAMIREZ SR.
VILLALOBOS
MUNOZ
LOPEZ
CUELLAR
CHAVEZ
ESPARZA
CHAVEZ
OQCHOA
MUNOZ
WISNIEWSKI
VALDES
GOMEZ
CONTRERAS
ZUNIGA
MORRIS
CONTRERAS
PALACIOS

5 KMIEC
JAUREGUI
POWELL
CARBAJAL
FALLAD
FALLAD
OCHOA, SR.
PALACIOS
ZAVALA, JR.
LOPEZ
VARGAS-ORTEGA

2 MENDEZ
LAGUNAS
CALDERON
CORNEJO JR.
BARRAGAN
GUERRERO
CORNEIO
CARRASCO
MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ
ALCANTAR

2 CORTINA
GUZMAN

5 GARCIA, JR.
FERNANDEZ
ZAVALA
COVARRUBIAS

Track Sub Departmeﬁf - Trackman

First Name
MARCELO
JOSE
ABEL
JOAQUIN
JOSE
JAVIER
EFRAIN
ABELINO
JAVIER
VICENTE
JOSE
MIGUEL
CARLQOS
HECTOR
TED
ANGEL
MARTIN
BENJAMIN
JOSE
TROY
ALBING
JUAN
FRANK
VICENTE
BERNARD
JOSE

LUIS
JAMIE
FELIPE
ARMANDO
MANUEL
JOSE
SALVADOR
DAVID
JOSE

JOSE
MANUEL
JOSE

JOSE
ISMAEL
SALOMON
JUAN
BRAULIO
FRANCISCO
ANTHONY
RUBEN
RAFAEIL
MIGUEL
HILARIO
JAVIER
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6606
5350
5373
5705
6416
6610
6614
6626
6624
6785
6816
6815
6813
7151
7156
7485
7457
7454
7517
7494
7453
7473
7561
7539
7667
7742
7746
7747
7925
7927
7931
7922
7929
8186
8197
8199
8334
8327
8340
8333
8329
8446
8442
8447
8536
8533
8543
8546
8555
8537

SSN

xXxx-xx-6483
XxX-xx-1556
®xx-xx-4060
xxx-xx-1898
XXX-Xx-9443
XXX-XX-3666
XxX-xx-4402
XXx-xx-2094
XXX-xx-4369
Xxx-xx-3062
Xxx-xx-5825
xxx-xx-1389
xxx-xx-0377
xxx-xx-8974
XXX-XX-2624
¥XX-xx-9859
XXX-xx-9537
Xxx-xx-7601
XxX-xx-5256
xxx-xx-4484
XXX-Xx-2893
xxx-xx-1314
XXX-Xx-4577
xxx-xx-0948
Xxx-xx-3163
XXX-XX-9553
Xxx-xx-6738
XXX-XX-6691
Xxx-xx-8976
XxXx-xx-7584
KXx-xx-3790
xXx-xx-1568
xxx-xx-0669
Xxx-xx-8796
Xxx-xx-8260
XXX-xx-7340
Xxx-xx-8202
XXX-Xx-6954
KXX-Xx-6157
xxx-xx-4443
1xx-xx-1463
XXX-X¥x-5772
XxX-Xx-3906
XXX-XX-3686
XXX-X%-9987
Xxx-xx-9704
XXx-xX-9629
¥xXx-xx-9587
®xX-xx-7717
xxx-xx-7386

Rank

Seniority
Date
4/16/1984
8/12/1987
8/20/1987
10/6/1988
9/10/1992
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
8/25/1993
10/6/1993
10/6/1993
16/6/1993
8/10/1995
8/10/1995
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/23/1997
6/23/1997
5/1/1998
7/6/1998
7/6/1998
7/6/1998
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/19/2000
6/29/2000
6/29/2000
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
9/17/2001
9/17/2001
5/17/2001
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002

Prior
Seniority

5/4/1978

Prior
Road

MR




Seniority Rester - Printed: 31-Fan-22

Track Sub Department - Trackman

Status ELasi Name First Name
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR
DEMONTE JOHN
GOMEZ ABEL
ESCUTIA JUAN
SHERMAN JEREMIAH
ALVAREZ JOSE
ZUNIGA RUBEN
RUBIO MANUEL

2 JOHNSON LARRY

5 RODRIGUEZ JOE
ALMANZA RAFAEL
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE
MONDRAGON MIGUEL
SPRINGER TIMOTHY
CAMPOS, I JUAN

5 RANGEL MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ JORGE
HERNANDEZ JOSE
QCHOA, JR. FELIPE
WELGOS JOSEPH

5 MULHOLLAND SEAN
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO
CANCEL, JR. URBANO
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI
CHAVEZ ANGEL
OCHOA MIGUEL
SANTOYO OSCAR
COLEMAN BRUCE
CHAVEZ KEVIN
AVILA JULIAN
CEJA PABLO
PERALTA MANUEL
HERNANDEZ RAMON
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO
DIAZ, JR. HILARION
PEREZ IVAN
BOSS NICHOLAS
JANIS JEFFREY
THOMAS STEPHEN
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO
FLLORES ANDY

2 PATE MICHAEL
SANTOYO ARTEMIO
ANDRADE ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES
FRAGOSO ANGEL
CORA TURHON
GALVAN JUAN
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ID
8549
8540
8552
8545
8574
8528
8581
8572
8561
8810
8383
8805
8809
8815
9355
9344
9350
9356
9348
9347
9352

10303
10319
10302
10317
10313
10297
10296
10308
10299
10316
10301
10295
10298
10604
10608
10600
10610
10606
10605
10607
10599
10601
10609
10612
10597
10603
10602
10910
10911

SSN

XXX-xX-6507
xxx-xx-6008
XXX-XX-5755
*xX-xx-4907
XXX-%x-3733
XxXX-xx-2878
XXX-xx-1579
Xxx-xx-0249
xx-xx-7016
KXX-Xx-9805
XXK-XX-9453
Xxx-xx-7827
XxXx-xx-6069
XxXx-xx-1759
XXx-xx-8422
xX%-xx-7708
XXx-xx~7430
XXX-xx-7225
XXX-xx-3766
XxXxX-xx-3603
XXX-xX-9854
XXX-XX-9639
XXX-XX-9275
XXx-xx-8975
xxx-xx-8228
XXX-xx-6483
XXX-xx-5980
xxx-xx-5882
Xxx-xx-4934
XXX-xx-4810
XXX-xx-3489
XXXx-xx-2888
xxx-xx-2051
Xxx-xx-0577
XXX-xx-9609
XXX-xx-7850
xxx-xx-7375
XXX-xx-6688
xxx-xx-6060
XXX-XX-5609
XXx-X%-5055
xxx-xx-4553
XXX-XX-3723
XxXx-xx-2534
Xxx-xx-1603
xxx-xx-0890
xxx-xx-0084
Xxx-xx-4147
XXX-xx-2420
Xxx-xx-2314

Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Seniority
Date
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/20062
9/22/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
7/15/2008
1/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
5/12/2614
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2013
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
8/15/2016
6/5/2017
6/5/2017

Trackman - 2

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Track Sub Department - Trackman

Status Last Name First Name
CONARD ANTOINE
HUICHAPA SALVADOR
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO
HENRY CHARLES
RAMIREZ VICTOR

10 YATES ROBERT
HENRY STEPHEN
AREVALQO RIGOBERTO
WILSON ROBERT
PRESTON MATTHEW
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC
SAINZ EFRAIN
GRIFFIN JEROME
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO
SMITH ALOYSIUS
AREVALO JOSE
VARGAS JAVIER
ALCOSER CHARLES
REYNOLDS BRIAN
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE
AREVOLO JOSE
REESE MICHAEL
RAMOS JOAQUIN
CANEDA ERIBERTO
RAMIREZ MARCUS

2 CARMONA JUAN
ARREDONDO DAVID
GUERRERO JOSE
LEWANDOWSKI TROY
NUNEZ RAMIRO
DAFFRON DENNIS
ROJAS JUAN
ZUNIGA RAMON
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIOQ
CAMPOS SERGIO
GARDNER JERRY
ROCHA JOSE
KOPF JACOB
SANAVONGXAY AUSTIN
HAYNES MARTY
DESANTIAGO JONATHAN
LLOYD ANTONIO
DIAZ JERIEL
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO
WARD JUSTIN
PIMENTEL STEVE
BURTON SABIAN
FERRUSQUIA EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN
TORRES ISRAEL
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1
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1

T
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D

10624
11171
11168
10614
11170
11175
11332
11334
11336
11333
11338
11340
11341
11335
11346
11345
11348
11347
11352
11350
11361
11364
11506
11510
11505
11513
11508
115135
113507
11514
11512
11519
11516
11525
11517
11528
11708
11520
11707
11706
11713
17
11715
11712
11716
11718
11726
11725
11717
11728

SSN

xxx-xx-1807
XXx-xx-6171
XXXx-xx-2907
Xxx-xx-5000
xxx-xx-1830
xxx-xx-0278
XXx-Xx-9426
XXx-xx-7324
XXX-XX-T267
Xxx-xx-7093
Xxx-xX-5988
XXX-XX-5586
Xxx-xx-3503
XXX-xx-1515
XXx-x%-9490
XXx-xx-7232
XXX-XX-5694
XXx-xx-2787
XXx-xx-4202
XXX-X%-3499
LXx-xx-90°77
xxx-xx-0183
XXX-XX-9988
XXX-XX-8222
XXX-XX-5509
XXX-Xx-5002
xxx-xx-3881
XXX-X%-3676
xxx-xx-3486
XXx-xx-3458
XXX-Xx-0491
XXX-XX-9835
XXX-XX-9544
XXX-XX-7794
Xxx-xx-3112
xXx-xx-9307
XXX-Xx-7670
EXX-XX-4969
XXX-Xx-7058
XXX-XX-3458
XXx-xx-9211
XXx-xx-6984
XXX-XX-5262
XXX-XX-2237
XXX-%%-1959
XXX-XX-7772
XXX-%xx-8913
XXX-Xx-7939
XXX-XX-6954
xxx-xx-1387

Rank
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Trackman -3

Seniority
Date
6/5/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/712018
5/712018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
5/6/2019
4/6/2020
4/22/2019
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/20/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
4/20/2020
5/4/2020

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Trackman - 4

Track Sub Depértmeﬁf - Trackman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxx-xx-6653 151 8/2/2021 -
LIGHTFOOT RECHARD - 12158  xxx-xx-4543 152 8/2/2021 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146 xxx-xx-4155 153 8/2/2021 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 154 8/2/2021 -
MINELLA JOHN - 12148 xxx-xx-1960 155 8/2/2021 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147 xxx-xx-1309 156 8/2/2021 -
DUQUE RAYMOND - 12153 xxx-xx-0165 157 8/2/2021 -
CRUZ JACINTO - 11731 xxx-xx-7547 158 8/9/2021 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177 xxx-xx-7762 159 8/23/2021 -
LUGO HECTOR - 12173 xxx-xx-2652 160G 8/23/2021 -
FREDRICK CORRIN N 12172 xxx-xx-6726 161 9/7/2021 -
JONES FREDRICK D 12171 xxx-xx-4277 162 5/7/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Trackman

Status Codes:
I- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.E. Education); 5- Official or Excepled; 6~ Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

£0 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Status Last Name

7 VEGA JR.

5 JAUREGUI
PANTOIJA
OCHOA
RAMIREZ SR.
VILLALOBOS
MUNOZ
LOPEZ
CUELLAR
CHAVEZ
ESPARZA
CHAVEZ
OCHOA
MUNOZ
WISNIEWSKI
VALDES
GOMEZ
CONTRERAS
ZUNIGA
MORRIS
CONTRERAS
PALACIOS

5 KMIEC
JAUREGUI
POWELL
CARBAIJAL
FALLAD
FALLAD
OCHOA, SR.
PALACIOS
ZAVALA, JR.
LOPEZ
VARGAS-ORTEGA

2 MENDEZ
LAGUNAS
CALDERON
CORNEJO JR.
BARRAGAN
GUERRERO
CORNEJIQ
CARRASCO
MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ
ALCANTAR

2 CORTINA
GUZMAN

5 GARCIA, JR.
FERNANDEZ
ZAVALA
COVARRUBIAS

Track Sub Depz;i*t“ment - Traek Rider

First Name
MARCELO
JOSE
ABEL
JOAQUIN
JOSE
JAVIER
EFRAIN
ABELINO
JAVIER
VICENTE
JOSE
MIGUEL
CARLOS
HECTOR
TED
ANGEL
MARTIN
BENJAMIN
JOSE
TROY
ALBINO
JUAN
FRANK
VICENTE
BERNARD
JOSE

LUIS
JAMIE
FELIPE
ARMANDO
MANUEL
JOSE
SALVADOR
DAVID
JOSE

JOSE
MANUEL
JOSE

JOSE
ISMAEL
SALOMON
JUAN
BRAULIO
FRANCISCO
ANTHONY
RUBEN
RAFAEL
MIGUEL
HILARIO
JAVIER
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6606
5350
5373
5705
6416
6610
6614
6626
6624
6785
6816
6815
6813
7151
7156
7485
7457
7454
7517
7494
7453
7473
7561
7539
7667
7742
7746
7747
7925
7927
7931
7922
7929
8186
8197
8199
8334
8327
8340
8333
8329
8446
8442
2447
8536
8553
8548
8546
8555
8537

Track Rider - 1

SSN

XXX-Xx-6483
XXx-xx-1556
Xxx-xx-4060
Xxx-xx-1898
XXX-xX-9443
XXX-XX-3666
XXx-xx-4402
XXK-X%-2094
XXX-XX-4369
xxx-xx-3062
Xxx-xx-5825
xxx-xx-1389
xxx-xx-0377
xXx-xx-8974
XXX-XX-2624
XXX-XX-9859
Xxx-xx-9537
XXx-xx-7601
XXX-X%-5256
xux-xx-4484
XXx-xx-2893
Xxx-xx-1314
KXX-xx-4577
Xxx~-xx-0948
XXx-xx-3163
XXX-xx-9553
xxx-xx-6738
XXX-xx-6691
xxx-xx-8976
Xxx-xx-7584
XXX-Xx-3790
xXxx-xx-1568
xxx-xx-0669
xxx-xx-8796
xxx-xx-8260
KXX-XX-7540
Xxx-xx-8202
XXX-XX-6954
XXX-xx-6157
xxx-xx-4443
Xxx-xx-1463
XXX-XX-5772
XXX-xx-3906
XXX-Xx-3686
XXX-xx-9987
xxx-xx-9704
XxX-xx-9629
Xxx-xx-9587
Xxx-xx-7717
XxX-xx-7386

Rank

Seniority
Date
4/16/1984
8/12/1987
8/20/1987
1/6/1988
9/10/1992
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
8/25/1993
10/6/1993
10/6/1993
10/6/1993
8/10/1995
8/10/1995
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/11997
6/2/1997
6/23/1997
6/23/1997
5/1/1998
7/6/1998
7/6/1998
7/6/1998
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/19/2000
6/29/2000
6/29/2000
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5772001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
9/17/2001
9/17/2001
9/17/2001
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002

Prior
Seniority
5/4/1978

Prior
Road

MR




Seniority Roster - Printed: 3i-Jan-22

Track Rider - 2

Track Sub Depart"l.nent - Track Rider

Status Last Name First Name
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR
DEMONTE JOHN
GOMEZ ABEL
ESCUTIA JUAN
SHERMAN JEREMIAH
ALVAREZ JOSE
ZUUNIGA RUBEN
RUBIO MANUEL

2 JOHNSON LARRY

5 RODRIGUEZ JOE
ALMANZA RAFAEIL
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE
MONDRAGON MIGUEL
SPRINGER TIMOTHY
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN

5 RANGEL MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ JORGE
HERNANDEZ JOSE
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE
WELGOS JOSEPH

5 MULHOLLAND SEAN
LOERA, IR. MARCELLINO
CANCEL, JR. URBANO
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI
CHAVEZ ANGEL
OCHOA MIGUEL
SANTOYO OSCAR
COLEMAN BRUCE
CHAVEZ KEVIN
AVILA JULIAN
CEIA PABLO
PERALTA MANUEL
HERNANDEZ RAMON
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO
DIAZ, JR. HILARION
PEREZ IVAN
BOSS NICHOLAS
JANIS JEFFREY
THOMAS STEPHEN
CAMPOS-CORNEIO RAMIRO
FLORES ANDY

2 PATE MICHAEL
SANTOYO ARTEMIO
ANDRADE ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES
FRAGOSO ANGEL
CORA TURHON
GALVAN JUAN

M
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-

ID
8549
8540
8552
8545
8574
8528
8581
8572
8561
8810
8383
8805
8809
8815
9355
9344
9350
9356
9348
9347
9352

10303
10319
10302
10317
10313
10297
10296
10308
10299
10316
10301
10295
10298
10604
10608
10600
10610
10606
10605
10607
10599
10601
10609
10612
10597
10603
10602
10910
10911

SSN

Xxx-xx-6507
xxx-xx-6008
XXx-¥x-5755
Xxx-¥x-4907
XxXX-%x%-3733
xxx-xx-2878
XXX-xX-1579
XXx-xx-0249
xxx-xx-7016
XXX-xx-9805
XXX-Xx-9453
XXX-Xx-7827
XXX-Xx-6069
Xxx-xx-1759
XXX-XX-8422
xXxx-xx-7708
Xxx-¥x-7430
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-Xx-3766
XXX-XX-3603
XXx-Xx-9854
XXx-xx-9639
XXX-Xx-9275
Xxx-xx-8975
XXX-XX-8228
XXX-Xx-6483
XXX-xx-5980
xxX-¥xx%-5882
XXX-xx-4934
xxx-xx-4810
xxx-xx-3489
xxx-xx-2888
xxx-xx-2051
xxx-xx-0577
XXX-xx-9609
xxx-xx-7850
XXX-XX-7375
XXX-XX-6688
XxxX-xx-6060
XXX-XX-5609
XXX-xx-5055
XXX-Xx-4553
Xxx-xx-3723
XXX-Xx-2534
XXx-xx-1603
Xxx-xx-08920
xxx-xx-0084
xxx-xx-4147
xxX-xx-2420
XxX-xx-2314

Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
33
34
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Seniority
Date
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
9/22/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
8/15/2016
6/5/2017
6/5/2017

Prior Prior

Seniority Road




Status

10

2

Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Track Rider - 3

Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Last Name First Name
CONARD ANTOINE
HUICHAPA SALVADOR
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO
HENRY CHARLES
RAMIREZ VICTOR
YATES ROBERT
HENRY STEPHEN
AREVALO RIGOBERTO
WILSON ROBERT
PRESTON MATTHEW
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC
SAINZ EFRAIN
GRIFFIN JEROME
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO
SMITH ALOYSIUS
AREVALO JOSE
VARGAS JAVIER
ALCOSER CHARLES
REYNOLDS BRIAN
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE
AREVOLO JOSE
REESE MICHAEL
RAMOS JOAQUIN
CANEDA ERIBERTO
RAMIREZ MARCUS
CARMONA JUAN
ARREDONDO DAVID
GUERRERQO JOSE
LEWANDOWSKI TROY
NUNEZ RAMIRO
DAFFRON DENNIS
ROJAS JUAN
ZUNIGA RAMON
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO
CAMPOS SERGIC
GARDNER JERRY
ROCHA JOSE
KOPF JACOB
SANAVONGXAY AUSTIN
HAYNES MARTY
DESANTIAGO JONATHAN
LLOYD ANTONIO
DIAZ JERIEL
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO
WARD JUSTIN
PIMENTEL STEVE
BURTON SABIAN
FERRUSQUIA EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN
TORRES ISRAEL
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b
10624
11171
11168
10614
11170
11175
11332
11334
11336
11333
11338
11340
11341
11335
11346
11345
11348
11347
11352
11350
11361
11364
11506
11510
11505
11513
11508
11515
11507
11514
11512
11519
11516
11525
11517
11528
11708
11520
11707
117706
11713
11711
11715
11712
11716
11718
11726
11725
11717
11728

SSN

xxx-xx-1807
XXx-xx-6171
XXx-%x-2907
xxx-x%-5000
xxx-xx-1830
xxx-xx-0278
XXX-X%-9426
XXX-Xx-7324
XXX-XX-7267
XXx-xx-7093
XXX-XX-5988
XXX-xX-5586
XxX-¥x%-3503
Xxx-xx-1515
XXX-XX-9490
XXX-XX-7232
XXX-XX-5694
Xxx-xx-2787
Xxx-xx-4202
XXX-Xx-3499
XXX-xx-9077
*xx-xx-0183
Xxx-xx-9988
Xxx-xx-8222
XXX-xx-5509
XXX-xx-5002
xxx-xx-3881
XXX-Xx-3670
xxx-xx-3480
Xxx-Xx-3458
Xxx-xx-0491
XXX-Xx-9835
XXX-XX-9544
XXX-XX-7794
xxx-xx-3112
XXx-xx-9307
XXX-Xx-7670
XXX-XX-4969
XXX-xx-7058
XXX-xx-3458
XXx-xx-9211
XXX-XX-6984
XXX-XX-5262
XAX-Xx-2237
XXX-%x-1959
XXX-xx-T772
Xxx-xx-8913
XXX-XX-7939
XXX-XX-6954
Xxx-xx-1387

Rank
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
113
i16
i17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Seniority
Date
6/5/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
5/6/2019
4/6/2020
4/22/2019
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/20/2020
5/4/2020
5412020
4/20/2020
57412020

Prior Prior
Seniority Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Track Rider - 4
Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M I SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxx-xx-66535 151 8/2/2021 -
LIGHTFOOT RECHARD - 12158  xxx-xx-4543 152 8/2/2021 -
RIZ0O ALICIA - 12146 xxx-xx-4155 153 8/2/2021 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 154 8/2/2021 -
MINELLA JOHN - 12148  xxx-xx-1960 155 8/2/2021 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147 xo0e-xx-1309 156 8/2/2021 -
DUQUE RAYMOND - 12153 xxx-xx-0i65 157 8/2/2021 -
CRUZ JACINTO - 11731 xxo-xx-7547 158 8/9/2021 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177 xxx-xx-7762 159 8/23/2021 -
LUGO HECTOR - 12173 xxx-xx-2652 160 8/23/2021 -
FREDRICK CORRIN N 12172 xxx-xx-6726 161 9/7/2021 -
JONES FREDRICK D 12171 xxoe-xx-4277 162 9/7/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Status Codes:
I- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6~ Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Welder Foreman - 1

Welding Sub Departmené - Welder Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxux-xx-4443 i 8/14/2018 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 2 6/26/2020 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Welding Sub Department - Welder Foreman
Status Codes:

i- Disabled: 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1 Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Welder - 1

Welding Sub Deﬁértment - Welder “

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
GONZALEZ VICTOR - 6732  xxx-xx-4063 1 4/16/1984  3/3/1980 NW
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxx-xx-1556 2 5/2/1991 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxx-xx-138% 3 5/15/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 xxx-xx-3062 4 6/13/1997 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xux-xx-5825 5 6/29/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746 xxx-xx-6738 6 4/12/2001 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539 xxx-xx-0948 7 4/29/2002 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 8 6/13/2003 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333 xxx-xx-4443 9 4/29/2004 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446 xxx-xx-5772 1] 8/12/2005 -
FALLAD JAMIE - T747T  xxx-xx-6691 11 4/13/2007 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810  xxx-xx-9805 12 6/27/2008 -
GARCIA, IR RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 13 3/30/2009 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 14 8/12/2009 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 15 6/29/2010 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 xor-xx-7827 16 7/30/2010 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 17 9/29/2010 -
CANCEL, IR. URBANO - 10302  xxx-xx-8975 18 1/28/2015 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296 xxx-xx-5882 19 12/14/2015 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 20 5/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 21 9/28/2016 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI - 10313 xxx-xx-6483 22 11/11/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 23 4/28/2017 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 24 10/27/2017 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 25 4/27/2018 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 =xxx-xx-3723 26 57152018 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D. 11335 xxx-xx-1515 27 5/24/2018 -
AREVALO JOSE G, 11345 xxxexx-T7232 28 6/25/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 29 8/14/2018 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D, 11333 xxx-xx-7093 30 8/14/2018 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xom-xx-3499 31 4/26/2019 -
KOPF JACOB M. 11520 xxx-xx-4969 32 5/27/2020 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716 xxx-xx-1959 33 7/13/2020 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517  xxx-xx-3112 34 9/11/2620 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510  xxx-xx-8222 35 7/13/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514 xxx-xx-3458 36 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519  xxx-xx-9835 37 10/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 38 10/26/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled: 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partiatly Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

16 - On Duty Injury

Welding Sub Department - Welder




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Assistant Welder - |

Welding Sub Department - Assistant Weldei'

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read
GONZALEZ VICTOR - 6732 xxx-xx-4063 ] 4/16/1984  3/3/1980 NW
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 3350 xxx-xx-1556 2 6/17/1988 -
PANTOJA ABEL L 5373 xxx-xx-4060 3 12/1/1992 -
LOPEZ ABELINO - 6626 Xxx-xx-2094 4 8/12/1994 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815  xxx-xx-1389 5 8/29/1994 -
RAMIREZ SR. JOSE L 6416  xxx-xx-9443 6 8/29/1996 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785  xxx-xx-3062 7 5/14/1997 -
ZUNIGA JOSE R 7517 xxx-xx-5256 8 5/14/1998 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 9 6/29/1999 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxx-xx-7601 10 8/13/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746  xxx-xx-6738 11 6/14/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539 xxx-xx-0948 12 8/14/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747  xxx-xx-6691 13 4/271/2001 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 14 7/30/2002 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552 xxx-xx-5755 15 5/13/2003 -
CORNEIO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 16 6/13/2003 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446 xxx-xx-5772 17 6/13/2005 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 i8 7/29/2005 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 19 9/29/2005 -
5 KMIEC FRANK R 7561  xxx-xx-4577 20 6/14/2006 -
CALDERON JOSE M. 8199  xxx-xx-7540 21 6/14/2006 -
5 RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810  xxx-xx-9805 22 10/30/2006 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 23 4/13/2007 -
CARBAIJAL JOSE M. 7742  xxx-xx-9553 24 412772007 -
CARRASCO SALOMON S. 8329 xxx-xx-1463 25 7/30/2008 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 26 8/14/2008 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 =xxx-xx-7827 27 8/12/2009 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344  xxx-xx-7708 28 8/12/2009 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-Xx-7225 29 8/12/2009 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 30 8/12/2009 -
RAMIREZ JR. JIOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 31 6/29/2010 “
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 32 9/29/2010 -
CANCEL, IR. URBANO - 10302  xxx-xx-8975 33 8/28/2014 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296 xxx-xx-5882 34 4/14/2015 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316 xxx-xx-3489 35 7/14/2015 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 36 8/12/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 37 8/28/2015 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI - 10313 xxx-xx-6483 38 6/13/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 39 8/26/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600  xxx-xx-7375 40 12/13/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 41 51252017 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 42 5/25/2017 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 43 2/27/2018 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299  xxx-xx-4810 44 4/13/2018 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 45 5/15/2018 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D. 11335 xxx-xx-1515 46 5/24/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx%-5586 47 6/11/2018 -
AREVALO JOSE G. 11345 xxx-xx-7232 48 6/25/2018 -
AREVOLO JOSE G, 11361 xxx-xx-9077 49 6/25/2018 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 50 8/14/2018 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Assistant Welder - 2

Welding Sub Deprért.i.nent - Assistant Welder

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 51 9/28/2018 -
KOPF JACOB M. 11520 xxx-xx-4969 52 7/26/2019 .
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 53 6/26/2020 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 54 6/26/2020 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716 xxx-xx-1959 55 7/13/2020 .
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 56 8/28/2020 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517 xxx=xx-3112 57 9/11/2020 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514 xxx-xx-3458 58 771312021 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 59 10/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R, 11512 xxx-xx-0491 60 10/26/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Welding Sub Department - Assistant Welder

Status Codes:
I- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.I. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disquatificd

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printfed: 31—Jan-22

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A

Status Last Name

LOPEZ
MUNOZ
ESPARZA
OCHOA
VILLALOBOS
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ,
MUNOZ
OCHOA
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
CUELLAR
PALACIOS
VALDES
PALACIOS
ZAVALA, JR.
KMIEC
CORNEJO
JAUREGUI
LOPEZ
OCHOA, SR.
BALLARD
GONZALEZ
CORNEJO JR.
GUERRERO
GARCIA, JR.
MARTINEZ
ALMANZA
BARRAGAN
SHERMAN
ALVAREZ
DEMONTE
GUZMAN
CARBAJAL
RAMIREZ JR.

5 RODRIGUEZ

FERNANDEZ
FALLAD
ALVAREZ

5 RANGEL

LAGUNAS
CAMPOS, I
SPRINGER
OCHOA, JR.
RODRIGUEZ

2 JOHNSON

HERNANDEZ
POWELL

VARGAS-ORTEGA
MONDRAGON

First Name
ABELINO
EFRAIN
JOSE
JOAQUIN
JAVIER
VICENTE
MIGUEL
HECTOR
CARLOS
ALBINO
BENJAMIN
JAVIER
JUAN
ANGEL
ARMANDO
MANUEL
FRANK
ISMAEL
VICENTE
JOSE
FELIPE
RANDY
VICTOR
MANUEL
JOSE
RAFAEL
JUAN
RAFAEL
JOSE
JEREMIAH
JOSE
JOHN
RUBEN
JOSE
JOSE

JOE
MIGUEL
JAMIE
BRAULIO
MANUEL
JOSE
JUAN
TIMOTHY
FELIPE
JORGE
LARRY
JOSE
BERNARD
SALVADOR
MIGUEL

M
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1D
6626
6614
6816
5705
6610
6785
6815
7151
6813
7453
7454
6624
7473
74835
7927
7931
7561
8333
7539
7922
7925
g150
6732
8334
8340
8548
8446
8383
8327
8574
8528
8540
8553
7742
8809
8810
8546
7747
8442
9350
8197
9344
9355
9347
9356
8561
9348
7667
7929
8815

SSN

XXx-xx-2094
Xxx-xx-4402
XXx-xX-5825
xXxx-xx-1898
XXX-XX-3666
xxx-xx-3062
xxx-xx-1389
xxx-xx-8974
xxx-xx-0377
Xxx-Xx-2893
xxx-xx-7601
XXx-xx-4369
xxx-xx-1314
XAX-Xx-9859
XXx-xx~7584
XXx-xx-3790
XXX-xx-4577
XXX-xx-4443
Xxx-xx-0948
XXX-xX-1568
xxx-xx-8976
xxx-xx-4174
xxx-xx-4063
XXX-¥%-8202
XXX-xx-6157
XXX-XX-9629
Xxx-xx-5772
XxX-xx-9453
XXX-XX-6954
Xxx-xx-3733
Xxx-xx-2878
xxx-xx-6008
XxX-xx-9704
XXX-XX-9553
XXX-XX-6069
KXx-xx-9805
XXX-xx-0587
XXX-XX-6691
xxx-xx-3906
XXX-xX-7430
xxx-xX-8260
Xxx-xx-7708
XXX~-XX-8422
Xxx-xx-3603
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-xx-7016
XXX-XX~3766
Xxx-xx-3163
Xxx-xx-0669
Xxx-xx-1759

Rank

Seniority
Date
6/1/1993
8/12/1994
8/30/1995
9/28/1995
9/28/1995
5/14/1996
5/14/1997
7/30/1997
9/12/1997
5/14/1998
5/29/1998
8/14/1998
8/31/1998
7/14/2000
7/14/2000
9/14/2000
5/30/2001
8/30/2001
9/14/2001
9/14/2001
3/29/2002
4/29/2002
5/30/2002
6/28/2002
6/28/2002
3/30/2002
8/30/2002
10/29/2004
7/14/2005
7/14/2005
8/30/2005
9/14/2005
9/14/2005
10/18/2006
3/30/2007
3/30/2007
5/7/2007
16/12/2007
5/14/2008
6/12/2009
8/12/2009
5/14/2010
7/30/2010
10/14/2010
5/31/2011
10/14/2011
4/14/2014
4/14/2014
5/30/2014
5/29/2014

Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A - 1

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A -2

Work Equipment Sub Departm”ent - Machine Operator.Rank 1 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555 xxo-xx-7717 51 9/29/2014 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A 10317 xxx-xx-8228 52 71372015 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 53 8/28/2015 -
PERALTA MANUEL - 10298  xxx-xx-0577 54 8/28/2015 -
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO - 10599  xxx-xx-4553 35 5/26/2016 -
CBAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 56 10/28/2016 -
CEIA PABLO - 10295 xxx-xx-2051 57 4/12/2017 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 58 4/12/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLING - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 59 5/12/2017 -
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604  xxx-xx-9609 60 8/29/2017 -
ANDRADE ADRIAN - 10597  xxx-xx-0890 61 872972017 -
QOCHOA MIGUEL A 10296 xxx-xx-5882 62 2/14/2018 -
SANTOYO 0OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 63 3/28/2018 -
BOSS NICHOLAS L. 10606 xxx-xx-0060 64 3/28/2018 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600  xxx-xx-7375 65 4/13/2018 -

ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO 11168  xxx-xx-2907 66 4/27/12018 -

COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299  xxx-xx-4810 67 6/11/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 68 5/13/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xooexx-9077 69 6/27/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 ooexx-5988 70 7/11/2019 -
AVILA JULIAN L 10301  xxx-xx-2888 71 8/28/2019 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 1171 xxx-xx-6171 72 8/28/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D, 11335 xxx-xx-1513 73 8/28/2019 -
AREVALO JOSE G. 11345 xxx-xx-7232 74 5/16/2019 -
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO - 11525  xxx-xx-7794 75 5/27/2020 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx%-3458 76 5/27/2020 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348  xxx-xx-5694 71 10/13/2020 -
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES - 10603 xxx-xx-0084 78 10/28/2020 -
HENRY STEPHEN - 11332 xxx-xx-9426 79 3/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 80 4/14/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 81 4/14/2021 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 82 6/14/2021 -
AREVALO RIGOBERTO - 11334 xxx-xx-7324 33 6/14/2021 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507  xxx-xx-3486 34 6/14/2021 -
RAMOS JOAQUIN - 11506 xxx-xx-9988 85 8/12/2021 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528  xxx-xx-9307 86 10/12/2021 -
GUERRERO JOSE A, 11515 xxx-xx-3676 87 10/26/2021 -
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO - 11712 xxx-xx-2237 38 10/26/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Cla

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence, 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-J_anu22

Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B - 1

Work Equipment Sub Departmentﬂl-‘- Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B

Status Last Name
OCHOA
VILLALOBOS
MUNOZ
LLOPEZ
RAMIREZ SR.
CHAVEZ
ESPARZA
CUELLAR
CHAVEZ
MUNOZ
OCHOA
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
PALACIOS
WISNIEWSKI
ZUNIGA

5 KMIEC
FALLAD
VALDES
CARBAJAL
PALACIOS
ZAVALA JR.
JAUREGUI
CORNEJC
LOPEZ
OCHOA, SR.
BARRAGAN
CORNEIO JR.
FALLAD
LAGUNAS
BALLARD
SHERMAN
GUERRERO
ALVAREZ

5 GARCIA, JR.
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ

2 CORTINA
ALVAREZ
DEMONTE
GUZMAN
ALMANZA
COVARRUBIAS
FERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ JR.

5 RODRIGUEZ

2 JOHNSON
ZUNIGA
SPRINGER

First Name
JOAQUIN
JAVIER
EFRAIN
ABELINO
JOSE
VICENTE
JOSE
JAVIER
MIGUEL
HECTOR
CARLOS
BENJAMIN
ALBINO
JUAN

TED

JOSE
FRANK
LUIS
ANGEL
JOSE
ARMANDO
MANUEL
VICENTE
ISMAEL
JOSE
FELIPE
JOSE
MANUEL
JAMIE
JOSE
RANDY
JEREMIAH
JOSE
BRAULIO
RAFAEL
VICTOR
JUAN
ANTHONY
JOSE
JOHN
RUBEN
RAFAEL
JAVIER
MIGUEL
JOSE

JOE
LARRY
RUBEN
TIMOTHY

GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE

M
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ID

5705
6610
6614
6626
6416
6785
6816
6624
6815
7151
6813
7454
7453
7473
7156
7517
7561
7746
7485
7742
7927
7931
7539
8333
7922
7925
8327
8334
1747
8197
8150
8574
8340
8442
8548
6732
8446
8536
8528
8540
8553
8333
8537
8546
8809
8810
8501
8581
9355
8805

SSN

xxx-xx-1898
XXK-XX-3666
XXX-xX-4402
xxx-xx-2094
XXX-xx-9443
XxX-xx-3062
XXX-xx-5825
XXx-xx-4369
Xxx-xx-1389
Xxx-xx-8974
xxx-xx-0377
Xxx-xx-7601
Xxx-xx-2893
xxx-xx-1314
XXX-Xx-2024
XXX-Xx-5256
Xxx-xx-4577
XXX-Xx-6738
Xxx-xx-9859
Xxx-xx-9553
Xxx-Xx-7584
Xxx-xx-3790
*xx-xx-0948
xXxx-xx-4443
XXX-XX-1568
XXxX-xx-8976
XXX-XX-6954
xxx-xx-8202
XXX-XX-6691
Xxx-xx-8260
xxx-xx-4174
xxx-xx-3733
KXX-XX-6157
XXX-xx-3906
XXX-¥X-9629
xxx-xx-4063
XXX-XX-5772
XXX-XX-9987
Xxx-xx-2878
xxx-xx-6008
Xxx-xx-9704
XXX-XX-0453
Xxx-xx-7386
XXX-XX-0587
XXX-xx-6069
Xxx-xx-9805
xxx-xx-7016
XXx-xx-1579
Xxx-xx-8422
XXxX-xx-7827

Rank
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1
i2
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50

Seniority
Date
9/15/1992
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/17/1993
6/15/1994
8/30/1995
5/28/1995
5/14/1996
7/30/1997
9/12/1997
10/30/1997
5/14/1998
8/31/1998
8/31/1998
4/14/1999
4/14/1999
4/14/1999
6/14/1999
7/14/2000
7/14/2000
9/14/2000
5/30/2001
8/30/2001
9/14/2001
9/14/2001
10/12/2001
3/29/2002
3/29/2002
4/29/2002
4/29/2002
4/29/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
8/30/2002
8/306/2002
6/13/2003
9/22/2004
9/22/2004
10/29/2004
6/29/2005
10/18/2006
3/30/2007
3/30/2007
5/7/2007
8/29/2008
8/29/2008
4/14/2009

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B -2

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rahk 1 Class B

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Read

CAMPOS, II JUAN F. 9344  xxx-xx-7708 51 4/14/2009 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 52 4/14/2009 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348 xxux-xx-37606 53 7/14/2010 -
OCHOA, IR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 54 10/14/2010 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  xxx-xx-7225 55 5/31/2011 -
POWELL BERNARD R 7667 xxx-xx-3163 56 4/14/2014 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 57 5/30/2014 -
MONDRAGON MIGUEL - 8815 xxx-xx-1759 58 7/14/2014 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555 xoe-xx-T747 59 9/29/2014 -
WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxx-xx-9854 60 9/29/2014 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A, 10317 xxx-xx-8228 61 3727/20135 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 62 4/29/2015 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 63 5/13/2015 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xox-xx-3489 64 5/13/2015 -
PERALTA MANUEL - 10298  xxx-xx-0577 65 6/26/2015 -
CEJA PABLO - 10295 xxx-xx-2051 66 8/28/2015 -
CAMPQOS-CORNEIC RAMIRO - 10599  xxx-xx-4553 67 8/28/2015 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296 xxx-xx-5882 68 10/14/2015 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 69 4/27/2016 -
AVILA JULIAN L 10301  xxx-xx-2888 70 5/26/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 71 5/26/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 72 5/26/2016 -
BOSS NICHOLAS L. 10606 xxx-xx-6060 73 6/29/2016 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610  xxx-xx-6688 74 712772016 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 =xxx-xx-3723 75 /2712016 -
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604  xxx-xx-9609 76 712112016 -
ANDRADE ADRIAN - 10597  xxx-xx-0890 77 4/12/2017 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 78 47122017 -
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES - 10603 xxx-xx-0084 79 4/28/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 80 5/12/2017 -
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO - 11168  xxx-xx-2507 81 8/29/2017 -
10 YATES ROBERT A 11175 xoxx-xx-0278 82 8/29/2017 -
RAMIREZ GEOVARNNI - 10313  xxx-xx-6483 83 3/28/2018 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 34 4/27/2018 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299  xxx-xx-4810 35 6/11/2018 -
CORA TURHON - 10910  xxx-xx%-2420 86 7/11/2018 -
AREVALO RIGOBERTO - 11334  xxx-xx-7324 87 4/12/2019 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 88 4/12/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G, 11361 xxx-xx-9077 89 4/12/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D, 11335 xxx-xx-1515 90 4/26/2019 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348  xxx-xx-5694 91 4/26/2019 -
HENRY CHARLES A. 10614 xxx-xx-5000 92 5/13/2019 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 93 5/30/2019 -
REESE MICHAEL 0 11364 xxx-xx-0183 94 5/30/2019 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519  xxx-xx-9835 95 6/27/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 =xxx-xx-5988 96 7/11/2019 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 97 7112019 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 98 7/11/2019 -
2 CARMONA JUAN - 11513 xxx-xx-5002 99 8/28/2019 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 100 8/28/2019 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Machine Operator Rank | Class B -3

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B
Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M 1 SSN Rank Date Seniority Road

LEWANDOWSKI TROY 1507 xxx-xx-3486 101 8/28/2019 -

PRESTON MATTHEW D, 11333 xxx-xx-7093 102 8/28/2019 -
AREVALO JOSE G, 11345 xxx-xx-7232 103 9/16/2019 -
RAMOS JOAQUIN - 11506  xxx-xx-9988 104 5/27/2020 -
GUERRERO JOSE A. 11515 xxx-xx-3676 105 527112020 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528 xxx-xx-9307 106 4/14/2021 -
LLOYD ANTONIO A, 11711 xxx-xx-6984 107 4/14/2021 -
REYNOLDS BRIAN J 11352 xxx-xx-4202 108 5/12/2021 -
ESCUTIA JUAN - 8545  xxx-xx-4907 109 7/13/2021 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxx-%x-6655 110 10/26/2021 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146  xxx-xx-4155 [3Y 10/26/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Cla

Status Codes;
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.L Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medicalfy Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A - 1

Work Equipment Sub Departinent - Machineﬂ Operator Rank 2 Class A

Status Last Name

PANTOJA
OCHOA
VILLALOBOS
MUNOZ
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ SR.
CHAVEZ
CUELLAR
ESPARZA
CHAVEZ
OCHOA
MUNOZ
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
PALACIOS
WISNIEWSKI
ZUNIGA

5 KMIEC

FALLAD
VALDES
JAUREGUI
PALACIOS
CARBAJAL
ZAVALA, JR.
LOPEZ
OCHOA, SR.
CORNEJO
LAGUNAS
CORNEJO IR,
BARRAGAN
FALLAD
BALLARD
SHERMAN
GUERRERO
MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ

2 CORTINA

5 GARCIA, IR,
GONZALEZ
DEMONTE
GUZMAN
GARCIA, JR.
GOMEZ
ALVAREZ

5 JAUREGUI

FERNANDEZ

COVARRUBIAS

POWELL

2 JOHNSON

ALMANZA

First Name
ABEL
JOAQUIN
JAVIER
EFRAIN
ABELINO
JOSE
VICENTE
JAVIER
JOSE
MIGUEL
CARLOS
HECTOR
BENJAMIN
ALBINO
JUAN

TED

JOSE
FRANK
LUIS
ANGEL
VICENTE
ARMANDO
JOSE
MANUEL
JOSE
FELIPE
ISMAEL
JOSE
MANUEL
JOSE
JAMIE
RANDY
JEREMIAH
JOSE
JUAN
BRAULIO
ANTHONY
RAFAEL
VICTOR
JOHN
RUBEN
SALVADOR
ABEL
JOSE
JOSE
MIGUEL
JAVIER
BERNARD
LARRY
RAFAEL

M
L

>mmmz ' R » W O

It‘r‘]}lmlh—qugurﬂl

TR@> =2

r‘>mg-

I

5373
5705
6610
6614
6626
6416
6785
6624
6816
6815
6813
7151
7454
7453
7473
7156
7517
7561
7746
7485
7539
7927
7742
7931
7922
7925
8333
8197
8334
8327
7747
8150
8574
8340
8446
8442
8536
8548
6732
8540
8553
8549
8552
8528
5350
8546
8537
7667
8561
8383

SSN

xxx-xx-4060
xxx-xx-1898
XXX-XX-3666
XxX-xx-4402
Xax-xx-2094
XXX-XX-9443
XxxX-xx-3062
XXX-XX-4369
Xxx-xx-5825
Xxx-xx-1389
xxx-xx-0377
Xxx-Xx-8974
Xxx-xx-7601
Xxx-xx-2893
xxx-xx-1314
XXX-XX-2624
XXN-XX-5256
XXX-XX-4577
XXX-XX-6738
XXX-XX-9859
xxx-xx-0948
XXX-xx-7584
XXX-xx-9553
XXX-xx-3790
xxx-xx%-1568
Xxx-X%-8976
Xxx-xx-4443
XxX-Xx-3260
XXX-xx-8202
XxX-XX-6954
XXX-XX-6601
xxx-xx-4174
Xxx-xx-3733
Xxx-xx-6157
XXX-%%-5772
Xxx-xx-3906
Xxx-xx-9987
XXX-XX-9629
xxx-xx-4063
¥xx-xx-6008
XXX-xx-9704
XXX-XX-6507
XXX-XX-5755
XxX-xx-2878
xxx-x%-1556
XXX-Xx-9587
XXX-xx-7386
Xxx-xx%x-3163
xxx-xx-7016
Xxx-xx-9453

Rank

Seniority
Date
8/31/1988
9/15/1992
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
6/17/1993
6/15/1994
7/1/1994
8/30/1995
5/14/1996
5/14/1997
5/14/1997
7/30/1997
5/14/1998
5/14/1998
5/29/1998
4/14/1999
4/14/1999
4/14/1999
6/14/1999
4/28/2000
4/28/2000
7/14/2000
7/14/2000
7/14/2000
7/13/2001
8/30/2001
9/14/2001
9/14/2001
972872001
3/29/2002
4/29/2002
4/29/2602
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
5/30/2002
7/12/2002
8/30/2002
8/30/2002
8/30/2002
8/30/2002
5/13/2003
8/14/2003
8/14/2003
9/22/2004
9/22/2004
10/29/2004

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Work Equipment Sub Department - M.achine Operator Rank2 C"l.ass A

Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A -2

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road

RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 51 8/12/2005 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 52 373042007 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 xxx-xx-7827 53 3/30/2007 -
ZUNIGA RUBEN - 8581 xxx-xx-1579 54 9/28/2007 -
RUBIO MANUEL - 8572  xxx-xx-0249 55 5/14/2008 -
SPRINGER TIMOTHY L 9355 xxx-xx-8422 56 8/29/2008 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 57 8/29/2008 -
RANGEL MANUEL A 9350  xxx-xx-7430 58 8/29/2008 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348  xxx-xx-3766 59 4/14/2009 -
QCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347 xxx-xx-3603 60 4/14/2009 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356 xxx-xx-7225 61 6/29/2009 -
ALCANTAR FRANCISCO I 8447 xxx-xx-3686 62 4/29/2010 -
MONDRAGON MIGUEL - 8815 xxx-xx-1759 63 9/14/2011 -
ESCUTIA JUAN - 8545 o--4907 64 4/27/2012 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 63 5/30/2014 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555 xxx-xx-7717 66 9/29/2014 -
WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352 xxx-xx-9854 67 9/29/2014 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303  xxx-xx-9639 68 9/29/2014 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A, 10317  xxx-xx-8228 69 9/29/2014 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 70 9/29/2014 -
OCHOA MIGUEL . 10296 xxaxx-xx-5882 g 9/29/2014 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 72 9/29/2014 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316 xxx-xx-3489 73 9/29/2014 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xoo-xx-9275 74 3/27/2015 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI - 10313 xxt-xx-6483 75 3/27/2015 -
AVILA JULIAN 1. 10301  xxx-xx-2838 76 3/27/2015 -
CEJA PABLO - 10295  xxx-xx-2051 77 3/277/2015 -
PERALTA MANUEL - 10298  xxx-xx-0577 78 6/26/2015 -
CAMPOS-CORNEIO RAMIRO - 10599  xxx-xx-4553 79 6/26/2015 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 80 8/28/2015 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600  xxx-xx-7375 81 8/28/2015 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610  xxx-xx-6688 82 8/28/2015 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 83 3/28/2015 -
BOSS NICHOLAS L. 10606  xxx-xx-6060 84 57262016 -
THOMAS STEPHEN R. 10607 xxx-xx-5055 85 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612  xxx-xx-1603 86 5/26/2016 -
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604 xxx-xx-9609 87 7/27/2016 -
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES - 10603  xxx-xx-0084 88 7/27/2016 -
ANDRADE ADRIAN - 10597  xxx-xx-0890 &9 8/15/2016 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 90 4122017 -
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO - 11168 xxx-xx-2907 91 8/29/2017 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-i830 92 8/29/2017 -
10 YATES ROBERT A 11175 ox-xx-0278 93 8/29/2017 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299 xox-xx-4810 94 9/13/2017 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 95 9/13/2017 -
CORA TURHON - 10910  xxx-xx-2420 96 9/26/2017 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 97 3/28/2018 -
HENRY CHARLES A, 10614 xxa-xx-5000 98 4/27/2018 -
CONARD ANTOINE L. 10624 xxx-xx-1807 99 4/27/2018 -
HENRY STEPHEN - 11332 xxx-xx-9426 100 712018 -




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Magchine Operator Rank 2 Class A -3

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Oﬁefﬁtor Rank 2 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M 1D SSN Rank Pate Seniority Road
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341 xxx-xx-3503 101 71172018 -
AREVALO RIGOBERTO - 11334 xxx-xx-7324 102 4/1272019 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 103 4/12/2019 -
HERNANDEZ-SOBE MARIO D. 11335 xxx-xx-1515 104 4/12/2019 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348 xxx-xx-5694 105 4/12/2019 -
REYNOLDS BRIAN J 11352 xxx-xx-4202 106 4/12/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361  xxx-xx-9077 107 4/12/2019 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 108 4/26/2019 -
2 CARMONA JUAN - 11513 xxx-xx-5002 109 4/26/2019 -
REESE MICHAEL O 11364  xxx-xx-0183 110 5/30/2019 -
ARREDONDO DAVID O. 11508  xxx-xx-3881 111 6/14/2019 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 112 6/14/2019 -
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO - 11525 xxo-xx-7794 113 6/14/2019 -
RAMOS JOAQUIN - 11506  xxx-xx-9988 114 6/27/2019 -
GUERRERQC JOSE A 11515  xxx-xx-3676 115 6/27/2019 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 116 6/27/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338  xxx-xx-5988 117 7/11/2019 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 118 7/11/2019 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 119 7/11/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 120 8/28/2019 -
KOPF JACOB M. 11520 xxx-xx-4969 12i 7/11/2019 -
AREVALO JOSE G, 11345 xxx-xx-7232 122 9/16/2019 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 123 9/16/2019 -
ZUNIGA RAMON - 11516 xxx-xx-9544 124 9/16/2019 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517 =xxx-xx-3112 125 512772020 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528  xxx-xx-9307 126 512772020 -
HAYNES MARTY - 11706 xxx-xx-3458 127 8/28/2020 -
LLOYD ANTONIO A 11711 xxx-xx-6984 128 8/28/2020 -
FERRUSQUIA EDUARDO M 11725 xxx-xx-7939 129 8/28/2020 -
SANAVONGXAY AUSTIN - 11707 xxx-xx-7058 130 4/14/2021 -
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO - 1712 xxx-xx-2237 131 4/14/2021 -
PIMENTEL STEVE - TI718  xxx-xx-7772 132 7/13/2021 -
DUQUE RAYMOND - 12153 xxx-xx-0165 133 10/26/2021 -
CRUZ JACINTO - 11731 xxx-xx-7547 134 10/26/2021 -
LUGO HECTOR - 12173 xxx-xx-2652 135 10/26/2021 -
FREDRICK CORRIN N 12172 xxx-xx-6726 136 16/26/2021 -
ROCHA JOSE A, 11708 xxx-xx-7670 137 11/11/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 2 Cla

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Abserce; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Lead Work Equipment Mechanic - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Lead .\.Vnork Equipment Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 1 11/14/2008 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151  xxx-xx-8974 2 6/29/2011 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 3 5/30/2012 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574  xxx-xx-3733 4 5/30/2013 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 5 4/14/2014 -

5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 ox-xx-9629 6 5/30/2014 -
GONZALEZ VICTOR - 6732 xxx-xx-4063 7 5/13/2015 -
ALMANZA RAFAEIL - 8383  xoxx-xx-9453 8 5/25/2017 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348 xoo-xx-3766 9 5/15/2018 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 10 6/25/2018 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608  xxx-xx-7850 11 4/12/2019 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Lead Work Equipment Mecha

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave, 4- Leave (G.L Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Waork Equipment Mechanic - |

Work Equipment Sub Departfhe;lut. - Work Equipment Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816  xxxa-xx-5825 1 10/13/2000 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151 xxx-xx-8974 2 10/13/2000 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 3 10/13/2000 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574 xxx-xx-3733 4 12/21/2004 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIC - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 5 12/21/2004 -

5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  om-xx-9629 6 771472011 -
GONZALEZ VICTOR - 6732 xxx-xx-4063 7 771472011 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546 xxx-xx-9587 8 771472011 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383 xxx-xx-9453 9 771472011 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348 xxx-xx-3766 10 8/24/2017 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 11 812412017 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608  xxx-xx-7850 12 872472017 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600  xxx-xx-7373 13 82412017 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave {(G.I Educalion), 35- Official or Fxcepted; 6- Parifally Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

Work Equipment Sub Department - Work Equipment Mechanic




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22

Assistant Work Equipment Mechanic - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Assistant Work Equipment Mechanic

Status Last Name
ESPARZA
MUNOZ
BALLARD
SHERMAN
ALVAREZ

5 GARCIA, JR.
GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ
ALMANZA
HERNANDEZ
CHAVEZ
NIETO-BUSTAMAN
DIAZ, JR.

OCHOA, JR.

First Name M D
JOSE - 6816
HECTOR A 7151
RANDY L. §150
JEREMIAH J 8574
BRAULIO - 8442
RAFAEL E 8548
VICTOR - 6732
MIGUEL A 8546
RAFAEL - 8383
JOSE A 9348
ANGEL - 10297
ALDOLFO - 10608
HILARION - 10600
FELIPE - 9347

SSN

Xxx-xx-5825
XXX-Xx-8974
xxx-xx-4174
XXx-xx-3733
XXX-xX-3906
XXX-XX-9629
xxx-xx-4063
XXX-Xx-9587
Xxx-xx-9453
XXX-XX-3766
Xx%-xx-5980
Xxx-xx-7850
XxXx-xx-7375
Xxx-xx%-3603

Rank

13
14

Seniority
Date
4/14/2000
4/14/2000
5/8/2000
1/5/2004
1/5/2004
7/14/2010
7/14/2010
7/14/2010
7/14/2610
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
5/15/2017
5/16/2017

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:

Work Equipment Sub Department - Assistant Work Equipment M

1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury




Seniority Roster - Printed: 31-Jan-22 Work Equipment Laborer - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Work E.q.uipment Laborer

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 i 3/28/2006 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151 xxx-xx-8974 2 3/28/2006 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 3 3/28/2006 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574 xxx-xx-3733 4 3/28/2006 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-39006 5 3/28/2006 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931 xxx-xx-3790 6 /1372006 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 xxx-xx-8976 7 9/14/2006 -
CALDERON JOSE M. 8199  xxx-xx-7540 8 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 9 4/13/2007 -

5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 10 7/14/2010 -
GONZALEZ VICTOR - 6732  xxx-xx-4063 11 7/14/2010 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546 xoxx-xx-9587 12 7/14/2010 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383 ox-xx-9453 13 7/14/2010 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Work Equipment Laborer

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.1. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Buty Injury




Last Name

First Name

M

ID SSN

ALCANTAR

2 ALEXANDER
ALMANZA
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ANDRADE
ARELLANO-GAVINA
AREVOLO
AVILA

BALLARD
BARRAGAN
BOSS

CALDERON
CALDERON JR.
CAMPOS, Il
CAMPOS-CORNEJO
CANCEL, IR.
CARBAJAL
CARRASCO
CEJA
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CLARK
COLEMAN
CONARD
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
CORA
CORNEJO
CORNEIJO JR,

2  CORTINA

COVARRUBIAS
2 CRUCIANI
CUELLAR

DE LA CRUZ
DEMONTE
DENEEN

5 DIAZ
DIAZ, JR.

FRANCISCO
SCOTT
RAFAEL
BRAULIO
JOSE
ADRIAN
EERNANDO
JOSE
JULIAN

JOSE
NICHOLAS

JOSE
VICTOR
JUAN
RAMIRO
URBANO
JOSE
SALOMON
PABLO
ANGEL
KEVIN
MIGUEL
VICENTE
CARL
BRUCE
ANTOINE
ALBINO
BENJAMIN
TURHON
ISMAFL
MANUEL
ANTHONY
JAVIER
ANTHONY
JAVIER

RAUL
JOHN
NICHOLAS
LUIS
HILARION

Monday, January 31, 2022
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L.

8447
6896
8383
8442
8528
10597
11168
11361
10301

8150

8327
10606

8199

7740
9344
10599
10302
7142
8329
10295
10297
10316
6815
6785
10282
10299
10624
7453
7454
10910
8333
8334
8536
8537
7076
6624

8336
8540
10285
3975
10600

XXX-X%X-368

Xxx-xx-610
XXX-Xx-9435
XXX-Xx-390
KXX-XX-287
xxx-xx-089
Xxx-xx-290
XXX-xx-907
XXX-xx-288

xxx-x-4 17

XXX-XX-695

XXX-Xxx-606

XXx-xx-754
Xxx-xx-606
Xxx-xx-770
XXX-XX-455
KXX-xx-897
XXX-Xx-955
Xxx-xx-146
Xxx-xx-203
XXX-xx-598
xxXX-xx-348
xxx-xx-138
Xxx-xx-306
Xxx-xx-928
xxx-xx-481
xxx-xx-180
XXX-xx-289
XxXx-xx-760
XXX-XX-242
Xxx-xx-444
xxx-xx-820
XXX-xx%-998
Xxx-xx-738
XXX-XX-963
XXX-XX-436

XXx-xx-720
XXX-XX-600
XXX-XX-754
XXX-XX-523
XXx-xx-737
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Alpha Listing of Ass@ed Employe_e_s” B

Last Name First Name M ID SSN

ESCUTIA JUAN 8545 xxx-xx-490

ESPARZA JOSE 6816 xxx-xx-382
EVANS TRENIDALE L 6396 xxx-xx-882

7919 xxx-x%-328

. |

FALLAD HECTOR
FALLAD JAMIE 7747 XxXX-xx-669
FALLAD LUIs A 7746 xXxX-xx-673
FARRINGTON GARY L 5878 xxx-xx-763
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546 xxx-xx-958
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A. 10317 soux-x%-822
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 Xxx-xx-372
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-414
5 FREENY ROBERT M 6439  xxx-xx-911

GALLIGAN DONALD S 5880 xxx-xx-209
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911  xxx-xx-231
GARCIA PORFIRIO 8184 xox-xx-585
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-962
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR 8549 xxx-xx-050
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE 8805 xux-xx-782
GARIBAY WILLIAM J 6384  xxx-xx-848
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552 xxx-xx-575
GOMEZ MARTIN G 7457  Xxx-xx-953
GONZALEZ VICTOR 6732 xxx-xx-406
GUERRERO JOSE 8340 xxx-xx-615
GUITRON NELSON 7544  xxx-xx-225
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662 Xxx-xx-768
GUZMAN RUBEN 8553  xxx-xx-970

HARPER LARRY C 0412  xxx-xx-553
HENRY CHARLES A. 10614 xxx-xx-500
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348 xxx-xx-376
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359  xxx-xx-497
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604  xxx-xx-960
HERNANDEZ-RODRI  ANDRES 10603  xxx-xx-008
HOLMES SEAN T 8556 xxx-xx-489
HUICHAPA SALVADOR 11171 xxx-xx-617

JANIS JEFFREY M. 16605  xxx-xx-560
JAUREGUI JOSE A 8343  xxx-xx-571
5 JAUREGUI JOSE I 5350 xxx-xx-155
JAUREGUI JUAN G 8185 xxx-xx-114
JAUREGUI VICENTE 7539 xxx-xx-094

2 JOHNSON LARRY D 8561 xxx-xx-701
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Last Name

Alpha Lisﬁng of Assured Efriployees

First Name

M

ID SSN

JOHNSTON II

KNOR

LAGUNAS
LOERA, IR,
LOPEZ
LOPEZ

" FRANK

JOHN

RONALD

JOSE

MARCELLINO

ABELINO
JOSE

7559

7561
5911

8197

10319
6626
7922

XXX-XX-636

XXX-xX-457

XxX-xx%-072

XXX-xx-927
XXx-xx-209
Xxx-xx-156

XxX-xx-826

2  MAILEY
MARTINEZ
MCFARLIN

2 MENDEZ
MONDRAGON
MORRIS

5 MULHOLLAND

MUNOZ

MUNOZ

NEWTON
5 NICHOLS

OCHOA

OCHOA
OCHOA
OCHOA, JR.
OCHOA, 5R.
OTERO

PALACIOS
PANTOJA
2 PATE
PATTON
PERALTA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PETRIE
PONCE
POWELL

RAMIREZ

NIETO-BUSTAMANT  ALDOLFO

PALACIOS

MARCHAND
JUAN
ROBERT
DAVID
MIGUEL
TROY
SEAN
EFRAIN
HECTOR

JOSHUA
LARRY

CARLOS
JOAQUIN
MIGUEL
FELIPE
FELIPE
CURT

ARMANDO

JUAN

ABEL
MICHAEL
BRIAN
MANUEL
ARTHUR
IVAN
DONALD
GUILLERMO
BERNARD

GEOVANNI

7923
8446
10268
8186
8815
7494
10303
6614
7151

10278
8351

10608

6813
5705
10296
9347
7925
7937

7927

7473
5373
10609
10289
10298
8567
10610
5872
6758
7667

10313

xxx-xx-907
XXX-%X-5T77
XXX-Xx-316
Xxx-xx-879
xxn-xx-175
XXX-Xx-448
XXX-XX-963
xxx-xx-440
xxx-xx-897

Xxx-xx-819

xxx-xx-018
XXX-Xx-785

xxx-xx-037
xxx-xx-189
XXX-Xx-588
XXX-XX-360
Xxx-xx-897
xxx-xx-845

XXX-XX-758
xxx-xx-131
1Xx-xx-406
XXX-XX-253
XXX-XX-943
xxx-xx-057
XXX-Xx-630
XXX-XX-068
xxx-xx-073
XXX-xx-984

XxX-xx-316

XXX-XX-048
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Alﬁﬁé—iiSting of 'A-ss'_l_l_r_ed Employees |

Last Name First Name M ID &8N

RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-183
RAMIREZ IR. JOSE L 8809  xxx-xx-606
RAMIREZ SR. JOSE L 6416  xxx-xx-944
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350  xxx-xx-743
RINGO DARIN A 7097  xxx-xx-282
5 RODRIGUEZ JOE 8810  xxx-xx-980
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  xxx-xx-722
RODRIGUEZ JOSE F 7950  xxx-xx-772
RODRIGUEZ PHILLIP J 6129  xxx-xx-497
RUBIO MANUEL 8572 xxx-xx-024
SALAZAR JESUS 7549 xox-xx-708
SALINAS SERGIO 8354 xxx-xx-325
SANTOYO ARTEMIO 10612 xxx-xx-160
SANTOYO OSCAR 10308  xxx-xx-493
SCOTT 11i IVORY 6398  xxx-xx-488
2 SHANAHAN IR. ROBERT J. 8148 xxx-xx-690
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574 xxx-xx-373
7 SIX DERRICK E 6679  xxx-xx-341
SMITH JAMES T 6818 xxx-xx-000
7 SPARKS RICHARD L 6681 xoxx-xx-449
SPRINGER TIMOTHY L 9355  xxx-xx-842
STREETER CURTIS 6234 xxx-xx-331
TAPIA HUMBERTO 9354  xxx-xx-084
5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368 xxx-xx-811
THOMAS STEPHEN 10607 xxx-xx-505
VALDES ANGEL 7485  xxx-xx-985
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR 7929  xxx-xx-066
VAZQUEZ MARK A 5370 xxx-xx-957
7 VEGAIR. MARCELQ 6606 xxx-xx-648
VILLALOBOS JAVIER 6610 xxx-xx-366
WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352 xxx-xx-985
WISNIEWSKI TED E 7156  xxx-xx-262
ZAVALA HILARIO 8555 xxx=xx-771
ZAVALA SAMUEL S 7936 xxx-xx-193
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  xxx-xx-379
ZUNIGA JOSE R 7517  xxx-xx-525
ZUNIGA RUBEN 8581 xxx-xx-157
Total Employees Listed Above: 155
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